Business Name

24 HR FOOD MART INC

262 W MAIN ST., LLC

27TH NORTHERN AND AUJLA, LLC
27TH NORTHERN AND AUJLA, LLC
3 BROTHERS FOOD MART, LLC
35TH PEORIA AND AUJLA LLC

3A PETROLEUM LLC

3A PETROLEUM LLC

7 ELEVEN INC

7 ELEVEN INC

7 ELEVEN INC

7 ELEVEN INC

7 ELEVEN INC

75TH AND AUJLA LLC

88 TRAILS CORP

A & V PARTNERS LLC

A-MART, LLC

A1l ALLSTAR ENTERPRISE INC
AAFS LLC

AAN ENTERPRISE LLC

ABREGO AUTOMOTIVE INC.

AC ASSOCIATES LLC

AH ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.

AIM LEASING COMPANY

AKTRON LLC

AL-HAGE INC

AL-HAGE INC

AL-HAGE INC

ALVAREZ AUTO CENTER INC

AM DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS, LLC
AM VENTURES 1.31 INC

ANOZ INC

ARAMARK SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT
ARAUJO INVESTMENTS LLC

ARCO GAS STATION

ARCO GAS STATION

ARCO GAS STATION

ARCO GAS STATION

ARIZONA AUTO WASH 10 LLC
ARIZONA HORSE RESCUE AND ADOPTION
ARMY & AIRFORCE EXCHANGE SVC
ARSHIV NEIGHBORHOOD STORES, LLC
AUILA 27 OPERATING LLC

AZ OASIS GAS STATION, INC.

AZ PETROLEUM LLC

AZ PETROLEUM LLC

AZ PETROLEUM LLC

AZ PETROLEUM LLC

AZ PETROLEUM LLC

AZ PETROLEUM LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0703647-0001
0804980-0001
0468963-0001
0468963-0002
0801130-0001
0385607-0001
0409086-0001
0409086-0002
0270174-0002
0270174-0003
0270174-0004
0270174-0005
0270174-0006
0804590-0001
0802430-0001
0370923-0001
0803270-0001
0800170-0001
0804310-0001
0458803-0002
0330250-0001
0801890-0001
0445219-0001
0337311-0001
0344510-0001
0292300-0001
0292300-0002
0292300-0003
0263180-0001
0801900-0001
0800000-0001
0319214-0001
0692045-0001
0358619-0001
0801450-0002
0801450-0003
0801450-0004
0801450-0005
0338208-0001
0804400-0001
0304000-0001
0802670-0001
0803320-0002
0802880-0001
0801350-0001
0801350-0002
0801350-0003
0801350-0004
0801350-0005
0801350-0006

Address

5035 W MCDOWELL RD
262 W MAIN ST

13960 N SANDARIO RD
171 W CONTINENTAL ROAD
3565 E BROADWAY RD
3501 W PEORIA AVE

2045 S 7TH AVE

1042 N 51ST AVE

785 S VAL VISTA DR

485 W WARNER RD

19848 N 27TH AVE

9910 W INDIAN SCHOOL ROAD
785 W ELLIOT RD

1207 N 75TH AVE

1571 WEST APACHE

2230 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
2001 N AJO GILA BEND HWY
8271 W THUNDERBIRD RD
1041 ACOMA BLVD S

2201 MCCULLOCH BLVD
80 E ESPERANZA BLVD
6691 W THUNDERBIRD RD
1182 W BEALE ST

5926 W MONROE AVE
3265 S GOLDFIELD RD
1601 N 43RD AVENUE

935 N 43RD AVE

5050 S ARIZONA AVE

81 N MAIN

5059 W OLIVE AVE

1631 S VAL VISTA DR
1510 S COUNTRY CLUB DR
100 LAKE SHORE DRIVE
1360 N MARIPOSA RD
2891 W VALENCIA RD
1715 E IRVINGTON RD
12222 N 32ND ST

6930 E THOMAS RD

530 E WICKENBURG WAY
2093 N ARABIAN LN

BLDG 15491 1000 WINROW AVE
461 N PAN AMERICAN AVE
2701W BUCKEYE RD

1626 HIGHWAY 95

19210 N US HIGHWAY 93
5405 US HIGHWAY 68

777 W RAY RD

6806 E BROWN RD

2025 E CHANDLER BLVD
3225 E RINCON RD

City

PHOENIX
SPRINGERVILLE
MARANA

GREEN VALLEY
MESA

PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
GILBERT

TEMPE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
GILBERT
PHOENIX
APACHE JUNCTION
PHOENIX

AJO

PEORIA

LAKE HAVASU CITY
LAKE HAVASU CITY
GREEN VALLEY
GLENDALE
KINGMAN
PHOENIX
APACHE JUNCTION
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
CHANDLER
SNOWFLAKE
GLENDALE
GILBERT

MESA

PAGE

NOGALES
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
WICKENBURG
COCHISE

FORT HUACHUCA
DOUGLAS
PHOENIX
BULHEAD CITY
WHITE HILLS
GOLDEN VALLEY
GILBERT

MESA
CHANDLER
LITTLELFIELD

Zip Code
85035
85938-7207
85653
85622
85204-1903
85029
85007
85043
85296-3131
85284-2940
85027-4000
85037
85233-5305
85043-1105
85120
85015
85321
85381-4629
86406-8505
86403
85614
85306
86401
85043
85219
85009
85009
85248
85937
85302-3524
85295-8380
85210
86040
85621
85746-8034
85714
85032-7141
85251-6829
85390
85606-8527
85613
85607
85009
86442
86445-9580
86413
85233-8444
85207-3704
85225
86432

Open Date
2/1/1999
11/27/2023
3/5/2016
5/5/2017
5/29/2018
4/14/2011
10/1/2012
4/15/2014
9/11/2018
9/18/2018
6/27/2019
12/15/2020
7/28/2022
4/1/2023
7/29/2020
1/7/2010
9/7/2021
11/1/2016
11/15/2022
11/16/2015
7/1/2007
10/21/2019
2/17/2015
12/1/2007
5/1/2008
5/3/2005
8/25/2010
3/6/2012
12/1/2003
11/18/2019
8/1/2016
12/1/2006
10/1/2011
4/1/2009
1/2/2020
8/14/2021
5/2/2023
7/6/2023
1/1/2008
3/21/2023
2/1/2006
12/1/2020
8/2/2021
1/26/2021
3/1/2019
6/2/2020
3/28/2023
6/15/2023
9/1/2023
1/17/2024

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES

NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES



Business Name

AZ TRAVEL PLAZA LLC

B & Z INVESTMENTS I, INC

B A HONG INC

B A HONG INC

BAKER INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
BAKER INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
BAKER INVESTMENT GROUP LLC
BAMBI BUCKEYE OPERATAING LLC
BARGAIN BROTHERS INC
BARON FUELS INC

BARSOUM & SAMUEL INC
BARSOUM & SAMUEL INC

BEE'S MARKETPLACE

BEELINE HWY PIT STOP, LLC
BELL GAS OF ARIZONA INC
BELL GAS OF ARIZONA INC
BELL GAS OF ARIZONA INC
BENNETTS OIL CO

BENNETTS OIL CO

BHAJI INC

BHANVADIA LLC

BILLS OAK GROVE GAS FOOD MART
BILTMORE AUTOMOTIVE CENTER INC
BINAKA ENTERPRISES, INC
BISBEE BEVERAGE & LIQUOR LLC
BLAZING OAK INC

BODRMRT INC

BOWIE, INC

BOWLIN TRAVEL CENTERS INC
BOWLIN TRAVEL CENTERS INC
BOWLIN TRAVEL CENTERS INC
BRET R HONE

BRIDWELL ENTERPRISES INC
BRO MARLEY LLC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO RETAIL GROUP INC

BRO STATIONS LLC

BRO STATIONS LLC

BRODEN COUNTRY CORNERS LLC
BROMAX LLC

BROMAX LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0801860-0001
0342279-0001
0337159-0001
0337159-0002
0801370-0001
0801370-0002
0801370-0003
0801740-0001
0212886-0001
0695761-0001
0112600-0001
0112600-0002
0804830-0001
0802110-0001
0692710-0001
0692710-0003
0692710-0006
0692083-0001
0692083-0009
0248211-0001
0371695-0001
0403695-0001
0162721-0001
0800720-0001
0800550-0001
0307434-0001
0272894-0001
0802640-0001
0248226-0001
0248226-0002
0248226-0003
0460575-0002
0396854-0001
0346460-0001
0396744-0001
0396744-0002
0396744-0003
0396744-0004
0396744-0005
0396744-0006
0396744-0007
0396744-0008
0396744-0009
0396744-0010
0396744-0011
0289896-0001
0289896-0002
0364147-0001
0289881-0001
0289881-0002

Address

14283 110 FRONTAGE

5965 E BROWN RD

1515 N 75TH AVE

2012 N TREKELL RD

932 W BEALE ST

3260 E HWY 66

3461 E ANDY DEVINE AVE
702 W BROADWAY RD

2770 S OLD HWY 66

2315 E 16TH STREET

3303 N HWY 95

925 FRONTAGE RD 140 MP144
1045 SOUTH CENTRAL STREET
1601 N BEELINE HWY

10338 N HWY 191

36 COMMERCIAL DR

8470 E HWY 69

810 E SHELDON ST

1451 W GURLEY ST

16225 W AJO HWY

3233 S MCCLINTOCK RD
7000 W CHANDLER BLVD
7001 N 16TH STREET

1204 S STATE ROUTE 260
1202 W HIGHWAY 92

9001 N HWY 89

100 E 3RD ST

1275 E BUSINESS LOOP INTERSTATE 10
16543 EAST CAMINO ADELANTE
2631 JOHNSON RD

16098 E CAMINO ADELANTE
103 W 4TH ST

7171 E LINCOLN DR

15445 W WADDELL RD

1633 W SUPERSTITION BLVD
445 E CAREFREE HWY

13779 N FOUNTAIN HILLS BLVD
3610 W PINNACLE PEAK RD
75 E 29TH AVE

15059 W R H JOHNSON BLVD
4266 W ANTHEM WAY

1446 E CHANDLER BLVD
4350 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD
1205 W BASELINE RD

11425 E VIA LINDA

10444 N 32ND STREET

9070 W BELL RD

2905 S 99TH AVENUE

12299 W BELL RD

5439 E CAREFREE HWY

City
EHRENBERG
MESA

PHOENIX

CASA GRANDE
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
PHOENIX
KINGMAN
YUMA

PARKER

ASH FORK
COLORADO CITY
SCOTTSDALE
ELFRIDA
CONCHO
PRESCOTT VALLEY
PRESCOTT
PRESCOTT
TUCSON

TEMPE
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
COTTONWOOD
BISBEE
FLAGSTAFF
DOUGLAS
BOWIE
PICACHO
DRAGOON
PICACHO
BENSON
SCOTTSDALE
SURPRISE
APACHE JUNCTION
PHOENIX
FOUNTAIN HILLS
GLENDALE
APACHE JUNCTION
SUN CITY WEST
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

MESA
SCOTTSDALE
PHOENIX
PEORIA
PHOENIX
SURPRISE

CAVE CREEK

Zip Code
85334
85205
85043
85122

86401-5427
86401
86401-3705
85041-2303
86401
85365
85344
86320
86021
85256-4901
85610
85924
86314
86301
86305
85735
85282
85226
85020
86326-4600
85603
86004
85607
85605
85241
85609
85241
85602
85253
85379
85220
85085
85268
85310
85219
85375
85086
85048
85018
85202
85259
85028
85382
85353
85374
85331

Open Date
10/9/2019
3/1/2008
12/1/2007
4/25/2012
12/20/2018
5/29/2020
7/20/2021
7/1/2019
9/14/2001
3/1/1998
9/8/2000
9/1/2000
3/15/2021
1/21/2020
8/16/2013
8/28/2013
6/1/2012
10/14/2003
8/7/2009
2/1/2003
1/28/2010
6/1/2012
7/1/1985
11/1/2017
7/25/2017
3/20/2006
5/1/2004
11/5/2020
1/24/2003
9/30/2003
9/5/2008
12/14/2020
7/1/1989
6/18/2008
7/21/1989
4/19/2000
4/19/2000
4/19/2000
4/19/2000
4/19/2000
4/19/2000
4/17/2001
8/30/2004
8/30/2004
8/30/2004
1/7/2004
1/7/2004
7/1/2009
4/10/2000
11/1/1999

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES YES
NO YES
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name

BROMAX LLC

BROMAX LLC

BROMAX LLC

BROMONTO LLC

C.E. HEPWORTH,INC.
CACTUS OIL LLC

CAL INC

CAL INC

CALVERT OIL CO
CAMERON PETROLEUM GROUP INC.
CANYON OIL INC

CASPIAN SEA INC

CB1855 HOLDINGS LLC
CC1S INVESTMENTS LLC
CHANDLER & PRICE LLC
CHANDLER GAS AND STORE LLC.
CHANDLER OIL 1 CORP
CHASTAIN ENTERPRISES LLC
CHASTAIN ENTERPRISES LLC
CHERA BROTHERS LIMITED
CHOPRA ENTERPRISES LLC
CHUCK SANDOVAL INC
CHUCK SANDOVAL INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0289881-0003
0289881-0004
0289881-0005
0248541-0001
0439145-0001
0698115-0001
0801620-0001
0801620-0002
0694947-0001
0804770-0001
0330408-0001
0325307-0001
0245504-0002
0410440-0001
0020152-0001
0803240-0001
0252043-0001
0805140-0001
0805140-0002
0337034-0001
0390139-0001
0293159-0001
0293159-0002
0692212-0001
0692212-0002
0692212-0003
0692212-0004
0692212-0005
0692212-0006
0692212-0007
0692212-0008
0692212-0009
0692212-0010
0692212-0011
0692212-0012
0692212-0014
0692212-0015
0692212-0016
0692212-0017
0692212-0018
0692212-0019
0692212-0020
0692212-0021
0692212-0022
0692212-0023
0692212-0024
0692212-0025
0692212-0026
0692212-0027
0692212-0028

Address

19825 N 51ST AVE

15505 W BELL RD

13085 W RANCHO SANTA FE BLVD
3150 W CAREFREE HWY

57 SOUTH LAKE POWELL BLVD
9030 E TALKING STICK WAY
2816 E MCKELLIPS RD

20838 N 19TH AVE

214 ARIZONA EASTERN AVE
466 N US HWY 89

3686 E ROUTE 66

5845 N 7TH AVE

5060 W BELL RD

1521 INDUSTRIAL BLVD
2755 W CHANDLER BLVD
1735 S COOPER RD

1989 W RAY RD

2318 N 4TH ST

990 N FORT VALLEY RD
7298 S HIGHWAY 92

5470 E GRANT RD

711 N GRAND CANYON BLVD
999 N GRAND CANYON BLVD
1062 HIGHWAY 95

29105 HIGHWAY 80

6544 E OLD HIGHWAY 80
5060 E WARNER ROAD

3201 E CHANDLER BOULEVARD
23447 S POWER ROAD

751 N ARIZONA AVENUE
4801 E ELLIOT ROAD

18649 S ARIZONA AVENUE
750 E WARNER ROAD

3230 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD
755 W WARNER ROAD

7351 W CHANDLER BOULEVARD
4259 W MCDOWELL ROAD
8319 W BELL ROAD

24831 N 67TH AVENUE
21895 S ELLSWORTH ROAD
766 S MAIN STREET

13549 E CHANDLER BOULEVARD
16 N MAIN STREET

2439 W UNION HILLS DRIVE
1501 W MCDOWELL ROAD
410 N CENTER STREET
29816 N TATUM BOULEVARD
6210 E CAVE CREEK ROAD
298 N 83RD AVENUE

2515 W GLENDALE AVENUE

City
GLENDALE
SURPRISE
AVONDALE
PHOENIX
PAGE
SCOTTSDALE
MESA
PHOENIX
BUCKEYE
CAMERON
FLAGSTAFF
PHOENIX
GLENDALE

LAKE HAVASU CITY

CHANDLER
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
HEREFORD
TUCSON
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
BULLHEAD CITY
WELLTON
YUMA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
QUEEN CREEK
GILBERT
PHOENIX
CHANDLER
GILBERT
GILBERT
GILBERT
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
PEORIA
PHOENIX
QUEEN CREEK
SAN LUIS
CHANDLER
EAGAR
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
CAVE CREEK
TOLLESON
PHOENIX

Zip Code
85308
85374
85323
85058
86040
85250

85213-3127
85027-3500
85326
86020
86004
85013
85308
86403
85224
85286-1596
85224
86004-3709
86001
85615
85712
86046
86046
86430
85356
85364
85044
85044
85236
85233
85044
85248
85296
85295
85233
85226
85009
85382
85307
85242
85349
85224
85925
85027
85007
85201
85331
85331
85353
85021

Open Date
2/1/2000
4/10/2000
12/1/2003
3/1/2003
10/14/2014
7/1/1998
5/7/2019
2/13/2020
3/1/1998
8/1/2023
7/1/2007
3/1/2007
1/1/2003
11/1/2012
11/13/2015
5/24/2021
4/1/2003
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
12/1/2007
8/1/2011
6/1/2005
6/1/2005
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0029
0692212-0030
0692212-0032
0692212-0033
0692212-0034
0692212-0035
0692212-0036
0692212-0037
0692212-0038
0692212-0040
0692212-0041
0692212-0042
0692212-0043
0692212-0044
0692212-0045
0692212-0046
0692212-0047
0692212-0048
0692212-0049
0692212-0050
0692212-0051
0692212-0052
0692212-0053
0692212-0054
0692212-0055
0692212-0056
0692212-0057
0692212-0058
0692212-0059
0692212-0060
0692212-0061
0692212-0062
0692212-0063
0692212-0064
0692212-0065
0692212-0066
0692212-0067
0692212-0068
0692212-0069
0692212-0070
0692212-0071
0692212-0072
0692212-0073
0692212-0074
0692212-0075
0692212-0076
0692212-0078
0692212-0079
0692212-0080
0692212-0081

Address

6972 N 83RD AVENUE

1953 HIGHWAY 260

9615 E UNIVERSITY DRIVE
11450 W SOUTHERN AVENUE
4304 BROAD STREET

3930 E SOUTHERN AVENUE
3125 N TOLTEC RD

12042 N 32ND STREET
6802 E CAVE CREEK ROAD
1501 W WARNER ROAD

13880 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BOULEVARD

7530 S PRIEST ROAD

2425 ADOBE ROAD

1601 N 67TH AVENUE

24 N SUMNER ST

1002 N 32ND STREET

1323 W SOUTHERN AVENUE
3845 S COUNTRY CLUB ROAD
1395 W MIRACLE MILE

3618 W BUCKEYE ROAD
3651 S HIGHWAY 92

7510 E 22ND STREET

20202 N 7TH AVENUE

655 W 22ND STREET

20721 N SCOTTSDALE ROAD
4815 E CAREFREE HIGHWAY
8630 GOLF LINKS ROAD
4425 E MAIN STREET

1810 S COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE
8202 E MCDOWELL ROAD
995 W ELLIOT ROAD

33 S VAL VISTA DRIVE

1203 E SOUTHERN AVENUE
1850 S STAPLEY DRIVE
8248 W THOMAS ROAD

309 E OSBORN ROAD

4410 E RAY ROAD

2760 E BASELINE ROAD
4950 E CHANDLER BOULEVARD
1609 N 91ST AVENUE

1557 S VAL VISTA DRIVE
2174 E UNIVERSITY DRIVE
2808 S DOBSON ROAD

9476 W OLIVE AVENUE
5365 LA CHOLLA

11339 W BELL ROAD

320 HUNT HIGHWAY

13961 N SANDARIO ROAD
620 E CAREFREE HIGHWAY
1850 W UNION HILLS DRIVE

City
GLENDALE
HEBER
MESA
TOLLESON
CLAYPOOL
PHOENIX
ELOY
PHOENIX
CAVE CREEK
TEMPE
SCOTTSDALE
TEMPE
BULLHEAD CITY
PHOENIX
TOMBSTONE
PHOENIX
TEMPE
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
SIERRA VISTA
TUCSON
PHOENIX
TUCSON
SCOTTSDALE
CAVE CREEK
TUCSON
MESA

MESA
SCOTTSDALE
TEMPE
GILBERT
MESA

MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA

TEMPE

MESA
PEORIA
TUCSON
PEORIA
QUEEN CREEK
MARANA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

Zip Code
85305
85928
85207
85353
85532
85040

85131-9618

85028
85331
85284
85260
85283
86442
85035
85638
85008
85282
85714
85705
85009
85635
85710
85027
85713
85255
85331
85730
85205
85210
85257
85284
85296
85204
85204
85033
85012
85044
85204
85044
85037
85206
85281
85202
85345
85705
85374
85242
85653
85085
85027

Open Date
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0082
0692212-0083
0692212-0084
0692212-0085
0692212-0086
0692212-0087
0692212-0088
0692212-0089
0692212-0090
0692212-0091
0692212-0092
0692212-0093
0692212-0094
0692212-0095
0692212-0096
0692212-0097
0692212-0098
0692212-0099
0692212-0100
0692212-0101
0692212-0102
0692212-0103
0692212-0104
0692212-0105
0692212-0106
0692212-0107
0692212-0108
0692212-0109
0692212-0110
0692212-0111
0692212-0112
0692212-0113
0692212-0114
0692212-0115
0692212-0116
0692212-0117
0692212-0118
0692212-0119
0692212-0120
0692212-0121
0692212-0122
0692212-0123
0692212-0124
0692212-0125
0692212-0126
0692212-0127
0692212-0128
0692212-0129
0692212-0131
0692212-0132

Address

1010 E CHANDLER BOULEVARD
15412 N 32ND STREET

17125 E SHEA BOULEVARD
21212 N JOHN WAYNE PARKWAY
1791 KIOWA AVENUE

330 HUACHUCA BOULEVARD
5633 W CORTARO FARMS ROAD
5650 N HIGHWAY 89

5141 N CENTRAL AVENUE

2600 S ARABY ROAD

39414 N DAISY MOUNTAIN DRIVE

3840 E 22ND STREET
1953 E SOUTHERN AVENUE
1619 W BASELINE ROAD

10989 E DYNAMITE BOULEVARD 101

425 S CRISMON ROAD
19830 N 7TH STREET

7546 E BASELINE ROAD
1600 W DEUCE OF CLUBS
1959 S GREENFIELD ROAD
1564 E RAY ROAD

8327 W THUNDERBIRD ROAD
721 N 195TH AVENUE

1405 N ALMA SCHOOL ROAD
1720 W IRVINGTON ROAD
6710 W BUCKEYE ROAD
3955 E BROADWAY ROAD
3201 N HIGHWAY 95
255524 E HIGHWAY 260
1595 N DYSART ROAD

4252 S 48TH STREET

2011 E MCKELLIPS ROAD
5881 W CACTUS ROAD

6937 N 75TH AVENUE

2005 W BROADWAY ROAD
6349 S MCCLINTOCK DRIVE
2398 AVENUE B

637 E 32ND STREET

121 E MAIN STREET

4353 S POWER ROAD

3449 W GREENWAY ROAD
2311 W DEER VALLEY ROAD
20207 N 59TH AVENUE

888 S HIGLEY RD

23336 N LAKE PLEASANT PKWY
11271 E TANQUE VERDE ROAD
3077 S VAL VISTA DR

5049 W PEORIA AVE

5880 W CAMELBACK RD
7260 S POWER RD

City
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
FOUNTAIN HILLS
MARICOPA
LAKE HAVASU CITY
HUACHUCA CITY
MARANA
FLAGSTAFF
PHOENIX
YUMA
ANTHEM
TUCSON
MESA

TEMPE
SCOTTSDALE
MESA
PHOENIX
MESA

SHOW LOW
MESA
GILBERT
PEORIA
BUCKEYE
CHANDLER
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
LAKE HAVASU CITY
STAR VALLEY
AVONDALE
PHOENIX
MESA
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
MESA

TEMPE
YUMA

YUMA
SOMERTON
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
GLENDALE
GILBERT
PEORIA
TUCSON
GILBERT
GLENDALE
GLENDALE
GILBERT

Zip Code
85225
85032
85268
85239
86403
85616
85653
86004
85010
85365
85086
85713
85204
85283
85262
85208
85024
85208
85901
85206
85296
85381
85326
85224
85746
85043
85040
86404
85541
85323
85040
85213
85304
85303
85202
85283
85364
85364
85350
85212
85053
85027
85308
85296
85383
85715
85295
85302
85301
85297

Open Date
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
11/28/2007
3/6/2008
5/7/2008
5/19/2008
5/19/2008

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0133
0692212-0134
0692212-0135
0692212-0136
0692212-0137
0692212-0138
0692212-0139
0692212-0140
0692212-0141
0692212-0142
0692212-0143
0692212-0144
0692212-0145
0692212-0146
0692212-0147
0692212-0148
0692212-0149
0692212-0150
0692212-0151
0692212-0152
0692212-0153
0692212-0154
0692212-0155
0692212-0156
0692212-0157
0692212-0158
0692212-0159
0692212-0160
0692212-0161
0692212-0162
0692212-0163
0692212-0164
0692212-0165
0692212-0166
0692212-0167
0692212-0169
0692212-0170
0692212-0171
0692212-0172
0692212-0173
0692212-0175
0692212-0176
0692212-0178
0692212-0179
0692212-0180
0692212-0181
0692212-0182
0692212-0183
0692212-0184
0692212-0185

Address

3010 S GILBERT RD

301 N 43RD AVENUE

815 E MAIN STREET

507 W BROADWAY RD
4650 S PALO VERDE

3301 S 6TH AVENUE

3880 W TANGERINE RD
16247 W BELL RD

699 E BUCKEYE RD

3712 W CORTARO FARMS RD
3393 W ORANGE GROVE
9618 SAGUARO BLVD

4802 N SABINO CANYON BLVD
1540 E BROADWAY RD
1009 S BEELINE HWY

10 E BUCKEYE RD

630 E BROADWAY RD

453 E WHITE MOUNTAIN RD
379 W 1ST STREET

1735 W SPEEDWAY BLVD
702 W MCDOWELL RD
2850 N 7TH STREET

2570 W HWY 89A

2401 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD
3404 N 19TH AVENUE

1834 W GRANT ST

2730 N SCOTTSDALE RD
2702 W DEER VALLEY RD
2196 E APACHE BLVD

2524 W THUNDERBIRD RD
1544 E SOUTHERN AVENUE
9848 W BELL RD

9709 N HAYDEN RD

1435 W BASELINE RD

1264 N LITCHFIELD RD
1203 S POWER RD

315 N LITCHFIELD RD
3989 W RAY RD

3033 W QUEEN CREEK RD
15262 N TATUM BLVD

1595 N AVONDALE BLVD
295 S ARIZONA AVENUE
3502 W ANTHEM WAY
4930 N 91ST AVENUE

1153 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD
4135 W ANTHEM WAY
3140 E BROADWAY RD
1202 N POWER RD

10712 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
1015 N RURAL RD

City
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
SPRINGERVILLE
TEMPE
TUCSON
TUCSON
MARANA
SURPRISE
PHOENIX
TUCSON
TUCSON
FOUNTAIN HILLS
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PAYSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PINETOP
YUMA
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
SEDONA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
TEMPE
PHOENIX
TEMPE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
SUN CITY
SCOTTSDALE
TEMPE
GOODYEAR
MESA
GOODYEAR
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
AVONDALE
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
CHANDLER

Zip Code
85286
85009
85938
85282
85714
85713
85742
85374
85004
85742
85741
85268
85750
85040
85541
85004
85040
85935
85364
85745
85007
85006
86336
85016
85015

85007-3320
85281
85027
85281
85023
85040
85351
85258
85283
85395
85206
85338
85226
85248
85032
85392
85225
85086
85037
85208
85086
85040
85205
85037
85226

Open Date
12/2/2008
3/26/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/11/2009
6/12/2009
6/12/2009
6/12/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0186
0692212-0187
0692212-0188
0692212-0189
0692212-0190
0692212-0191
0692212-0192
0692212-0193
0692212-0195
0692212-0196
0692212-0197
0692212-0198
0692212-0199
0692212-0200
0692212-0201
0692212-0202
0692212-0203
0692212-0204
0692212-0206
0692212-0207
0692212-0208
0692212-0209
0692212-0210
0692212-0211
0692212-0213
0692212-0214
0692212-0215
0692212-0216
0692212-0217
0692212-0218
0692212-0219
0692212-0221
0692212-0222
0692212-0223
0692212-0224
0692212-0225
0692212-0226
0692212-0227
0692212-0228
0692212-0229
0692212-0230
0692212-0231
0692212-0232
0692212-0233
0692212-0234
0692212-0235
0692212-0236
0692212-0237
0692212-0238
0692212-0239

Address

1995 W CHANDLER BLVD
3441 W UNION HILLS DR
4101 N HAYDEN RD

6735 W PEORIA AVENUE
6002 NW GRAND AVE
3700 W ORANGE GROVE
7110 E HWY 95

4008 STOCKTON HILL RD
5680 S MISSION RD

8590 E 22ND ST

5801 N ORACLE RD

8702 E SPEEDWAY BLVD
311 E DEUCE OF CLUBS
3149 E VAN BUREN ST

85 W SUPERSTITION BLVD
1145 W MAIN ST

5105 E ELLIOT RD

1210 S HIGLEY RD

2402 E MCDOWELL RD
3055 E FORT LOWELL
1675 N WILMOT RD

6005 E MCKELLIPS RD
1605 E BELL RD

1502 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
537 S WATSON RD

2012 W SOUTHERN AVENUE
3011 E BELL RD

5240 S RURAL RD

1122 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD
4540 W INA RD

4702 E SPEEDWAY BLVD
13801 N TATUM BLVD
2020 W WARNER RD

4801 E THOMAS RD

10200 N SCOTTSDALE RD
3128 N 1ST AVE

1850 W HAPPY VALLEY RD
1025 E AJO WAY

8277 W OLIVE AVE

2120 W NORTHERN AVE
2275 BUFFALO SOLDIER TRAIL
330 E BROADWAY RD
3215 N SWAN RD

5202 E BASELNE RD

2933 S TOMAHAWK RD
1680 N CARLS JR RD
40900 N IRONWOOD DR
1555 W VALENCIA RD
3950 E BASELINE RD

4701 E 22ND ST

City
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
PEORIA
GLENDALE
MARANA
YUMA
KINGMAN
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
SHOW LOW
PHOENIX
APACHE JUNCTION
MESA
PHOENIX
MESA
PHOENIX
TUCSON
TUCSON
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
BUCKEYE
MESA
PHOENIX
TEMPE
PHOENIX
MARANA
TUCSON
PHOENIX
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
TUCSON
PHOENIX
TUCSON
PEORIA
PHOENIX
SIERRA VISTA
MESA
TUCSON
GILBERT
APACHE JUNCTION
NOGALES
SAN TAN VALLEY
TUCSON
PHOENIX
TUCSON

Zip Code
85224
85027
85251
85345
85301
85653
85364
86409
85746
85710
85704
85710
85901
85008
85120
85201
85044
85206
85008
85716
85712
85215
85022
85015
85326
85202
85302
85283
85014
85741
85711
85032
85224
85018
85253
85719
85085
85714
85345
85021
85635
85202
85712
85234
85219
85621
85140
85746
85042
85711

Open Date
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
6/15/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/30/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
11/3/2009
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
1/29/2010
4/22/2010
4/22/2010
4/22/2010
4/22/2010
4/22/2010
6/23/2010
2/16/2011
2/16/2011
5/1/2011
5/1/2011
5/11/2011
7/1/2011
8/23/2011
8/25/2011
3/1/2012
2/13/2012
6/28/2012
8/27/2012
9/24/2012
12/3/2012

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0240
0692212-0241
0692212-0242
0692212-0243
0692212-0244
0692212-0245
0692212-0246
0692212-0247
0692212-0248
0692212-0249
0692212-0250
0692212-0251
0692212-0252
0692212-0253
0692212-0254
0692212-0255
0692212-0256
0692212-0257
0692212-0258
0692212-0259
0692212-0260
0692212-0261
0692212-0262
0692212-0264
0692212-0265
0692212-0266
0692212-0267
0692212-0268
0692212-0269
0692212-0270
0692212-0271
0692212-0272
0692212-0273
0692212-0274
0692212-0275
0692212-0276
0692212-0277
0692212-0278
0692212-0279
0692212-0281
0692212-0282
0692212-0283
0692212-0284
0692212-0285
0692212-0286
0692212-0287
0692212-0288
0692212-0289
0692212-0290
0692212-0291

Address

5502 E SPEEDWAY BLVD
4990 N ORACLE RD
2990 N ARIZONA AVE
5155 W OLIVE AVE

2000 W AMERICAN AVE
4810 E WARNER RD

675 W UNION HILLS DR
1581 MAINLINE RD
2840 N 75TH AVE

2650 W CAMELBACK RD
4303 W GLENDALE AVE
1550 W APACHE TRAIL
530 E VALENCIA RD
3155 S GILBERT RD
9810 S NOGALES HWY
8720 W BELL ROAD
5058 E HWY 90

18141 N JOHN WAYNE PKWY
2382 N PINAL AVENUE
6015 S ARIZONA AVENUE
4402 E OSBORN ROAD
5146 E MCDOWELL RD
9228 E GUADALUPE RD
3033 N DOBSON RD

975 N 7TH STREET

HWY 77 FRONTAGE RD
13051 W GLENDALE AVE
1776 E MCCARTNEY RD
4040 W CHANDLER BLVD
977 E SPEEDWAY BLVD
2 N FREEWAY

1245 E GURLEY ST

3508 W BASELINE RD
1113 W US HIGHWAY 60
1541 N ARIZONA BLVD
1415 E FLORENCE BLVD
10068 SW HWY 69

830 N PAN AMERICAN AVE
7510 W PEORIA AVE
1875 W GREENWAY RD
4440 N MILLER RD

3033 S MCQUEEN RD
9875 W CAMELBACK RD
7138 E US HIGHWAY 60
8249 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
18741 S NOGALES HWY
1817 W BASELINE RD
615 N MAIN ST

710 W PIMA ST

700 W FINNIE FLAT RD

City
TUCSON
TUCSON
CHANDLER
GLENDALE
ORACLE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
HEBER
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
APACHE JUNCTION
TUCSON
GILBERT
TUCSON
PEORIA
SIERRA VISTA
MARICOPA
CASA GRANDE
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
MAMMOTH
GLENDALE
CASA GRANDE
CHANDLER
TUCSON
TUCSON
PRESCOTT
PHOENIX
SUPERIOR
COOLIDGE
CASA GRANDE
MAYER
DOUGLAS
PEORIA
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
CHANDLER
PHOENIX
GOLD CANYON
PHOENIX
SAHUARITA
MESA

TAYLOR

GILA BEND
CAMP VERDE

Zip Code
85712
85704
85225
85302
85623
85044
85027
85928
85035
85017
85301
85120

85706-6802
85295
85706
85382
85635
85139
85122
85249
85018
85008

85212-2133
85224
85006
85618
85307
85122
85226
85719
85745

86301-3311
85339

85173-3429

85128-3215

85122-5322
86333

85607-2146
85345

85023-3473

85251-3604
85286
85037

85118-9070

85033-2906
85629

85202-9007
85939
85337
86322

Open Date
1/31/2013
1/31/2013
12/2/2013
12/2/2013
1/24/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/5/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
10/1/2014
10/23/2014
4/2/2015
3/21/2012
4/8/2014
4/16/2015
5/12/2015
6/25/2015
6/30/2015
6/30/2015
7/28/2015
7/28/2015
10/16/2015
10/28/2015
11/24/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
3/2/2016
6/1/2016
6/6/2016
8/1/2016
8/31/2016
9/28/2016
10/19/2016
1/25/2017
7/22/2016
3/20/2017
3/22/2017
5/9/2017
5/1/2017
5/2/2017
7/19/2017
10/23/2017
11/21/2017
11/21/2017
12/7/2017
12/11/2017
3/8/2018
4/10/2018

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC
CIRCLE K STORES INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0292
0692212-0293
0692212-0295
0692212-0296
0692212-0297
0692212-0298
0692212-0299
0692212-0300
0692212-0301
0692212-0302
0692212-0303
0692212-0304
0692212-0305
0692212-0306
0692212-0307
0692212-0308
0692212-0309
0692212-0310
0692212-0311
0692212-0312
0692212-0314
0692212-0315
0692212-0316
0692212-0317
0692212-0318
0692212-0319
0692212-0320
0692212-0321
0692212-0322
0692212-0323
0692212-0324
0692212-0325
0692212-0326
0692212-0327
0692212-0328
0692212-0329
0692212-0330
0692212-0331
0692212-0332
0692212-0333
0692212-0334
0692212-0335
0692212-0336
0692212-0337
0692212-0338
0692212-0339
0692212-0340
0692212-0341
0692212-0342
0692212-0343

Address

255 S MAIN ST

1955 W UNIVERSITY DR
4685 E VALENCIA RD
6175 S KOLB RD

10335 E DREXEL RD

1111 N 67TH AVE

35850 N GARY RD

1025 N 99TH AVE

3980 E MCDOWELL RD
2088 W ORANGE GROVE RD
7165 S VAL VISTA DR
13777 N DYSART RD

809 N DOBSON RD

28460 N VISTANCIA BLVD
5110 W BASELINE RD
2575 W SONORAN DESERT DR
1542 E HWY 70

2332 N ORACLE RD

9418 N 7TH AVE

940 WILLOW CREEK RD
41433 W HONEYCUTT RD
2182 E FLORENCE BLVD
1015 S COOPER RD
15535 W MCDOWELL RD
15935 N ORACLE RD
11403 W TANGERINE RD
4295 W HUNT HWY

2727 N GLASSFORD HILL RD
1500 E MINGUS AVE

5601 E BELL RD

8390 E STATE ROUTE 69
36622 W HWY 84

4965 W AJO WAY

5250 S WHITE MOUNTAIN RD
5105 W MCDOWELL RD
5049 W BUCKEYE RD
1900 N SCOTTSDALE RD
9230 E UNIVERSITY DR
5650 N US HIGHWAY 89
11235 S FORTUNA RD
3731 S HIGHWAY 92
2775 S 75TH AVE

3232 N HUNT HWY

1010 W FRONTIER ST
4600 W VALENCIA RD
630 E MISSOURI AVE
3795 S PALO VERDE RD
3540 S KINO PKWY

5850 S 19TH AVE

2440 W BETHANY HOME RD

City
FLORENCE
MESA
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
QUEEN CREEK
TOLLESON
PHOENIX
TUCSON
GILBERT

EL MIRAGE
MESA

PEORIA
LAVEEN
PHOENIX
SAFFORD
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PRESCOTT
MARICOPA
CASA GRANDE
CHANDLER
GOODYEAR
CATALINA
MARANA
QUEEN CREEK
PRESCOTT VALLEY
COTTONWOOD
SCOTTSDALE
PRESCOTT VALLEY
STANFIELD
TUCSON
SHOW LOW
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
TEMPE

MESA
FLAGSTAFF
YUMA
SIERRA VISTA
PHOENIX
FLORENCE
ELOY

TUCSON
PHOENIX
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

Zip Code
85132
85201-5355
85706-5030
85756-9348
85747-9405
85043-3426
85142-5878
85353-9707
85008-4308
85704-1131
85298-0064
85335-7343
85201-7657
85383-2140
85339-2971
85085-0807
85546
85705-5432
85021-3109
86301-1640
85138
85122-5640
85286
85395
85739
85653
85142
86314
86326
85254
86314
85172
85746
85901-8088
85035
85043-4801
85281
85207
86004-2849
85367-5626
85650-9522
85043
85132
85131
85757-9224
85012-1327
85713-5401
85713
85041-4618
85015-1826

Open Date
6/4/2018
6/21/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
9/24/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/23/2018
10/23/2018
2/21/2019
2/21/2019
5/23/2019
6/11/2019
10/8/2019
1/21/2020
2/1/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/10/2021
2/10/2021
3/9/2021
3/9/2021
3/16/2021
5/4/2021
5/4/2021
5/13/2021
10/6/2021
4/13/2022
5/20/2022
8/22/2022
9/8/2022
9/29/2022
10/6/2022
12/7/2022
3/24/2023
4/5/2023
6/5/2023

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CIRCLE K STORES INC

CMTG INC

COAST IN GAS LLC

COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MKT III
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT I
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT II
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT IV
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT V
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT X
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT XI
COBBLESTONE AUTO SPA & MRKT XIV LLC
COBBLESTONE CLASSIC 30 LLC
COBBLESTONE FLEX & FUEL OPCO, LLC
COBBLESTONE FLEX & FUEL OPCO, LLC
COCOPAH INDIAN TRIBE

COLIBRI GAS STATION & MINI MART LLC
CONDE ENTERPRISES LLC
COOLIDGE FUEL LLC

COOPER & RAY ENTERPRISES INC
COPA, INC.

CORDES JUNCTION CORPORATION
CORNVILLE COUNTRY MARKET LLC
CORNVILLE COUNTRY MARKET LLC
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION
COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION
COUNTRY CLUB FUELS INC
COUNTRY STORE LLC

CPG INVESTMENTS II

CRADD, LLC

CRADD, LLC

CS 19TH AVE LLC

CS 99TH AVE LLC

CS HIGLEY LLC

CS LAKE PLEASANT LLC

D&FLLC

D & P LLC GROUP

D&P DIESEL LLC

DANNY YALDO LLC

DATELAND PETROLEUM INC

DAVID MONTIEL & STERLING THOMAS
DENMAR CORPORATION

DENMAR CORPORATION

DEPOT 89 MARKETPLACE INC
DESERT SUN OIL CORPORATION
DESTINATION MKTG GROUP LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0692212-0344
0692212-0345
0692212-0346
0692212-0347
0692212-0348
0692212-0349
0253695-0001
0435537-0001
0339190-0001
0339128-0001
0107442-0001
0339132-0001
0352769-0001
0423078-0001
0425578-0001
0434507-0001
0800050-0001
0804050-0001
0804050-0002
0423776-0002
0805100-0001
0096572-0001
0447116-0001
0395092-0001
0333153-0001
0804090-0001
0248556-0001
0248556-0002
0390162-0001
0390162-0002
0439437-0001
0800360-0001
0804970-0001
0453854-0001
0453854-0002
0803630-0001
0803640-0001
0803620-0001
0803650-0001
0338011-0001
0800740-0001
0804910-0002
0311911-0001
0801110-0001
0434511-0001
0339257-0002
0339257-0003
0391814-0001
0224537-0001
0396429-0001

Address

10725 W NORTHERN AVE
1650 E GERMANN RD

23024 E RIGGS RD

6525 S COUNTRY CLUB RD
824 W BROADWAY

5150 W LOWER BUCKEYE RD
6108 W NORTHERN

7104 HWY 68

2021 S ALMA SCHOOL RD
15816 N PIMA RD

3739 E BELL RD

13811 W BELL RD

1855 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD
7700 S AUTO PLEX LOOP
616 W BASELINE RD

29650 N TATUM BLVD
22111 N SCOTTSDALE RD
42271 N IRONWOOD DRIVE
7215 S ELLSWORTH ROAD
3446 US HWY 95

155 N AVENUE E

64503 S AGUA CALIENTE RD
295 S ARIZONA BLVD

980 N COOPER RD CHANDELER AZ 85225
26 WEST MAIN STREET
19625 E CORDES LAKES RD
9420 CORNVILLE RD

1220 S EASTERN DR

201 N WALKER RD

19001 N 27TH AVE

2575 W SNOWFLAKE BLVD
8750 E CONCHO HWY

6002 N GRANITE REEF

4100 WESTERN DRIVE

755 W HWY 89A

1905 W BASELINE RD

1615 N 99TH AVE

1742 N HIGLEY RD

21695 N LAKE PLEASANT PKWY
6101 E 22ND ST

3940 S IRONWOOD DR
3940 SOUTH IRONWOOD DR
2614 S WINTERSBURG ROAD
1737 S AVENUE 64 E

1280 S KYRENE ROAD

5151 E MCKELLIPS

2733 N RECKER RD

23050 NORTH HIGHWAY 89
10001 HARBOR AVE

145 W STATE ROUTE 89A

City
GLENDALE
GILBERT

QUEEN CREEK
TUCSON

MESA

PHOENIX
GLENDALE
GOLDEN VALLEY
CHANDLER
SCOTTSDALE
PHOENIX
SURPRISE

MESA

TEMPE

TEMPE

CAVE CREEK
SCOTTSDALE
SAN TAN VALLEY
MESA
SOMERTON

SAN LUIS
DATELAND
COOLIDGE
CHANDLER
QUARTZSITE
MAYER
CORNVILLE
CORNVILLE
PRESCOTT
PHOENIX
SNOWFLAKE
SNOWFLAKE
SCOTTSDALE
COTTONWOOD
CLARKDALE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
GILBERT
PEORIA
TUCSON
APACHE JUNCTION
APACHE JUNCTION
TONOPAH
DATELAND
CHANDLER
MESA

MESA

PAULDEN
MOHAVE VALLEY
SEDONA

Zip Code
85307
85297
85142

85756-7101
85210
85043
85301
86413
85286
85260
85032
85374
85209
85284
85284
85331

85255-7465
85140
85212
85350
85336

85333-5501
85128
85225
85346

86333-5102
86325
86325
86303

85027-5036
85937

85937-5893
85250
86326
86324
85041
85037

85234-1627

85382-7436

85711-5228

85120-7152

85120-7152
85354

85333-5585
85226
85215
85215
86334
86440
86336

Open Date
6/26/2023
9/27/2023
10/5/2023
1/2/2023
2/20/2024
3/22/2024
5/1/2003
7/25/2014
1/1/2008
1/1/2008
5/1/2000
1/1/2008
11/1/2008
10/11/2013
1/3/2014
7/1/2014
9/1/2016
10/1/2022
11/9/2022
10/27/2020
4/1/2024
11/1/1999
3/18/2015
1/1/2012
3/1/1975
10/1/2022
1/30/2003
11/27/2013
5/20/2014
11/3/2017
10/17/2014
4/20/2017
11/10/2020
7/1/2015
7/1/2015
3/2/2022
3/2/2022
1/1/2017
3/1/2022
12/12/2007
11/15/2017
10/10/2023
6/23/2006
5/25/2018
7/1/2014
2/1/2008
2/1/2008
10/1/2011
2/20/2002
1/1/2012

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO



Business Name

DEUCE OF CLUBS PROPERTIES LLC
DEVGILL INC

DHANJU CORPORATION

DNC PRKS & RSRTS GRND CNYN INC
DOLAN SPRINGS INVESTMENT LLC
DS KHURANA INVESTMENTS LLC
DULAY ENTERPRISES LLC

EK ONKAR LLC

EMPIRENJ INVESTMENTS LLC
ERNIE'S MINI MART, LLC

EXPRESS FOODS CASH & CARRY INC
EXPRESS MINI MART INC
F&SOILILLC

F1 FOOD AND FUEL LLC

FARRS SERVICE & A&W

FAST GAS LLC

FAST LANE OPERATING LLC
FASTRIP OIL COMPANY, LP

FASTRIP OIL COMPANY, LP

FATEH LLC

FISHER ARIZONA LLC

FISHER ARIZONA LLC

FLAG CAR WASH INC

FLAG CAR WASH INC

FLYING RAVEN RANCH LLC

FOOTE PROPERTIES LLC

FR8 ENTERPRISES, INC.

FREEPORT MCMORAN BAGDAD INC
FREEPORT MCMORAN MORENCI INC.
FRIE & WAGLEY LLC

FUEL STOP 101 INC

G & S CROWN KING CAFE, LLC

G&V INVESTMENTS 83 LLC
GANTZEL FARMS COUNTRY STORE LL
GAS & MORE LLC

GAS ABM CORPORATION

GAS PLUS KINGMAN, LLC

GASOLINE STATIONS UNLIMITD LLC
GET GAS LLC

GG OPERATING LLC

GILA BEND FOOD MART LLC

GILA RIVER BUSINESS ENT.

GILA RIVER BUSINESS ENT.

GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILA RIVER INDIAN COMMUNITY
GILBERT MOBIL GAS COMPANY LLC
GILBERT-BROADWAY OPERATING LLC
GILLIGAN'S MAYER MARKET, LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0802460-0001
0695264-0001
0239832-0001
0449396-0001
0800820-0001
0800700-0001
0222276-0001
0463263-0001
0804220-0001
0800110-0001
0427035-0001
0704241-0001
0273340-0001
0445003-0001
0802000-0001
0805150-0001
0800490-0001
0362072-0001
0362072-0002
0353105-0001
0372448-0001
0372448-0002
0039090-0001
0039090-0002
0405994-0001
0383991-0001
0804040-0001
0451282-0001
0451301-0001
0448529-0001
0352458-0001
0800770-0001
0802620-0001
0233557-0001
0804780-0001
0805120-0001
0802760-0001
0344912-0001
0804720-0001
0801610-0001
0370450-0001
0228437-0001
0228437-0002
0371714-0001
0371714-0002
0371714-0003
0371714-0005
0800660-0001
0358566-0001
0801150-0001

Address

480 E DEUCE OF CLUBS
4129 N 43RD AVE

2060 HWY 60

12 WATCHTOWER ROAD
14097 N PIERCE FERRY RD
786 W GUADALUPE RD
205 S LAKE POWELL BLVD
6701 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
10303 GRAND AVE

20 E STATE ROUTE 260
115 MAIN ST

439 HIGHWAY 64

7934 W THUNDERBIRD
8941 N 12TH STREET

101 W HOPI DR

281 LAKE HAVASU AVE S
1999 E AJO WAY

1620 N PINAL

1891 N GRAND AVE

37 N MCQUEEN RD

5115 W SOUTHERN AVENUE
2711 SOUTH 40TH STREET
2035 W HWY 89

1955 E CORNVILLE RD
50076 N AZ HWY 288

93 LEWIS AVENUE

518 N PARKS RD

117 MAIN STREET

135 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD
500 SE OLD WEST HWY
701 E CAMELBACK RD
7251 MAIN ST

8296 W CAMELBACK RD
25 W OCOTILLO RD

709 W SOUTHERN AVE
1732 MCCULLOCH BLVD S
2266 KINGMAN AVE
15827 N CAVE CREEK RD
102 S 24TH ST

2371 US HWY 70

623 W PIMA

185 W PIMA STREET

2577 W CASA BLANCA RD

5139 E WILD HORSE PASS BLVD

17197 S 51ST AVENUE

6822 E WILLIAMS FIELD ROAD
4401 W AZ STATE RTE 87
2371 E BASELINE RD

363 S GILBERT RD

9985 S STATE ROUTE 69

City
SHOW LOW
PHOENIX
GLOBE

GRAND CANYON
DOLAN SPRINGS
GILBERT

PAGE

PHOENIX

SUN CITY

CAMP VERDE
BAGDAD
TUSAYAN
PEORIA
PHOENIX
HOLBROOK
LAKE HAVASU CITY
TUCSON

CASA GRANDE
NOGALES
GILBERT
LAVEEN
PHOENIX
SEDONA
RIMROCK
YOUNG

ASH FORK
PARKS

BAGDAD
MORENCI
DUNCAN
PHOENIX
CROWN KING
GLENDALE

SAN TAN VALLEY
PHOENIX

LAKE HAVASU CITY
KINGMAN
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
THATCHER
GILA BEND
SACATON
BAPCHULE
CHANDLER
LAVEEN

MESA
COOLIDGE
GILBERT

MESA

MAYER

Zip Code
85901
85031
85501
86023
86441

85233-3212
86040
85033

85351-3413

86322-6850
86321
86023
85381
85020

86025-2945
86403
85713
85222
85621
85233
85339
85034
86336
86335
85554
86320

86018-9997
86321
85540
85534
85014
86343
85303
85140
85041

86406-8845
86401
85032
85034
85552
85337
85147
85221
85226
85339
85212
85228

85234-2357
85204

86333-6005

Open Date
7/17/2020
3/1/1998
9/9/2002
3/31/2015
1/8/2018
10/12/2017
2/1/2002
11/24/2015
12/6/2022
10/5/2016
2/5/2014
3/1/1999
4/28/2004
2/13/2015
11/1/2019
3/1/2024
6/8/2017
5/1/2009
5/1/2009
12/1/2008
2/26/2010
2/26/2010
8/1/1978
8/1/1978
8/1/2012
2/16/2011
9/1/2022
5/14/2015
5/14/2015
3/25/2015
11/1/2008
1/16/2018
11/20/2019
6/1/2002
12/23/2020
3/7/2024
2/24/2020
5/1/2008
4/21/2023
5/1/2019
12/11/2009
4/1/2002
4/1/2002
1/28/2010
12/17/2010
11/10/2014
7/24/2017
10/3/2017
4/1/2009
9/10/2018

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

GILLIGAN'S ON CHANDLER, LLC 0801140-0001 1105 W CHANDLER BLVD CHANDLER 85224-5202 1/16/2019 YES NO
GILLIGAN'S ON INDIAN SCHOOL, LLC 0800860-0001 223 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX 85012-1819 1/17/2018 YES NO
GILLIGAN'S ON MARYLAND LLC 0803030-0001 6502 N 7TH ST PHOENIX 85014 4/26/2021 YES NO
GILLIGAN'S ON PECOS, LLC 0800880-0001 1010 E PECOS RD CHANDLER 85225-2425 1/19/2018 YES NO
GILLIGAN'S SPRING VALLEY, LLC 0801160-0001 17257 E SPRING VALLEY RD MAYER 86333-4203 9/10/2018 YES NO
GILLIGAN'S TWIN LAKES MARKET LLC 0802660-0001 3122 N STATE ROUTE 89 PRESCOTT 86301 1/1/2021 YES NO
GILLIGANS ON 69 LLC 0802200-0001 7849 EAST STATE ROUTE 69 PRESCOTT VALLEY 86314 4/3/2020 YES NO
GILLIGANS ON COPPER BASIN LLC 0802210-0001 501 COPPER BASIN RD PRESCOTT 86303-4601 6/1/2023 YES NO
GILLIGANS ON IRON SPRINGS LLC 0802220-0001 1253 W IRON SPRINGS RD PRESCOTT 86305-1411 4/1/2020 YES NO
GMD PARTNERS, LLC 0802440-0001 825 EAST APACHE BOULEVARD TEMPE 85281 9/11/2020 YES NO
GMSS ENTERPRISES INC 0802380-0001 5105 W CAMELBACK RD PHOENIX 85031 6/1/2020 YES NO
GOGO GAS & STORE LLC 0420208-0001 2 S CORONADO BLVD CLIFTON 85534 8/1/2013 YES NO
GOLD STARNO IT LLC 0316660-0001 2250 N VULTURE MINE RD WICKENBURG 85390 10/1/2006 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0001 2632 E FRY BLVD SIERRA VISTA 85635 2/16/2016 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0002 1501 E ASH STREET GLOBE 85501 2/16/2016 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0003 1000 W GILA BEND HWY CASA GRANDE 85122 2/16/2016 NO YES
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0004 1897 PUEBLO RIDGE RD CAMP VERDE 86322 2/16/2016 NO YES
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0005 3179 WILLOW CREEK ROAD PRESCOTT 86301 2/16/2016 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0007 805 US 60 SUPERIOR 85173 2/16/2016 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0008 8333 N CORTARO ROAD MARANA 85743 2/16/2016 NO YES
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0009 4525 N HWY 89 FLAGSTAFF 86004 2/16/2016 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0011 915 W BEALE STREET KINGMAN 86401 4/12/2016 NO YES
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0012 90 N HIPKOE DRIVE WINSLOW 86047 4/12/2016 NO YES
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0013 1050 E 10TH ST DOUGLAS 85607 6/9/2016 YES NO
GOOD 2 GO STORES, LLC 0466884-0015 101 ARIZONA STREET BISBEE 85603 12/11/2020 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0001 1520 N VERRADO WAY BUCKEYE 85396 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0002 3171 E PECOS RD GILBERT 85295 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0003 1636 S HIGLEY RD GILBERT 85295 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0004 9151 E GUADALUPE RD MESA 85212 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0005 21198 E OCOTILLO RD QUEEN CREEK 85142 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0006 37657 N GANTZEL RD SAN TAN VALLEY 85140 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0007 3999 E FRY BLVD SIERRA VISTA 85635 2/25/2021 YES YES
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0008 1810 W PRINCE RD TUCSON 85705 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0009 15240 N ORACLE RD TUCSON 85739 2/25/2021 YES NO
GPM SOUTHEAST, LLC 0802850-0010 4305 EAST RAY RD PHOENIX 85044 2/25/2021 YES NO
GRAND 40 LLC 0388682-0001 1050 N GRAND CANYON WILLIAMS 86046 7/1/2011 YES NO
GRAND CANYON NORTH RIM LLC 0801100-0001 END OF HWY 67 NORTH RIM 86052 6/12/2018 NO YES
GRAND OIL PARTNERS LLC 0452069-0001 811 N GRAND NOGALES 85621 6/1/2015 YES NO
GURDIWAN INVESTMENTS INC 0801980-0001 3825 W ORANGE GROVE RD TUCSON 85741-2870 11/4/2019 YES NO
GURU SAHAI INVESTMENTS INC 0801590-0001 2128 E FLORENCE BLVD CASA GRANDE 85122-5640 5/21/2019 YES NO
GURUAAN INC 0802070-0001 1825 N 24TH ST PHOENIX 85008-3505 12/18/2019 YES NO
GURUDEV KING LLC 0327329-0001 3200 STOCKTON HILL RD KINGMAN 86401 5/1/2007 YES NO
GURUDEV LAKE LLC 0327352-0001 311 LAKE HAVASU AVE LAKE HAVASU 86403 4/19/2007 YES NO
GURUDEYV, LLC 0804650-0001 2198 HIGHWAY 95 BULLHEAD CITY 86442-6001 5/1/2023 YES NO
GURUS GRACE LLC 0325311-0001 1949 E OSBORN RD PHOENIX 85016 3/1/2007 YES NO
H AND Z INVESTMENTS, INC 0314155-0001 825 MONROE BUCKEYE 85326 9/1/2006 YES YES
H PLAN FUELS LLC 0801570-0001 1300 NAVAJO BLVD HOLBROOK 86025-1911 4/5/2019 YES NO
H2N INVESTMENTS INC 0251559-0001 1143 N ELLSWORTH RD MESA 85207 3/1/2003 YES YES
HAFIZ DAWOOD LLC 0800970-0001 2785 W BASELINE RD TEMPE 85283-1066 3/1/2018 YES NO
HAMADEH MART, INC 0349895-0001 808 E MCKELLIPS MESA 85203 10/1/2008 YES YES



Business Name

HANK'S TRADING POST LLC
HAPPY JACK STOP & GET IT, LLC
HARO ENTERPRISES INC
HATCH'S QUICK STOP INC
HATTAR INVESTMENTS INC.
HAVA GAS LHC LLC

HB PETROLEUM INC

HERBST SUPPLY CO INC
HERBST SUPPLY CO INC
HERBST SUPPLY CO INC
HERBST SUPPLY CO INC
HERBST SUPPLY CO INC
HIGHTOWER MANAGEMENT LLC
HK OIL INC

HOLBROOK TRAVEL CENTER
HOLT AJO SALES, INC

HOPI TRADERS INC
HUALAPAI GAS-N-GRUB LLC
HUNTER/ARNOLD LLC

HWAL BAY BA J ENTERPRISES INC
I 10 ENTERPRISES INC

I M BROOD OIL LLC

IFSG LLC

II SONZ LLC

ISHO PETROLEUM LLC

J & J WRIGHT LLC

J&C CONVENIENCE STORES INC.
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACOB P WEATHERSBY
JAMIESON HILL COMPANY
JANKEEL INC

JB FARMER'S CONV. STORE INC
JMA PETRO INC.

JMF TOPOCK LLC

JOBI MARKET CORPORATION
JP PETRO LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0801530-0001
0801090-0001
0325565-0001
0194874-0001
0800270-0001
0803880-0001
0453414-0001
0433352-0001
0433352-0002
0433352-0003
0433352-0004
0433352-0005
0330230-0001
0800470-0001
0802010-0001
0694090-0001
0332927-0001
0341880-0001
0102182-0001
0450195-0001
0298533-0001
0317173-0001
0308225-0002
0804710-0001
0802590-0001
0805000-0001
0802630-0001
0269227-0002
0269227-0003
0269227-0004
0269227-0005
0269227-0006
0269227-0007
0269227-0008
0269227-0009
0269227-0010
0269227-0012
0269227-0013
0269227-0014
0269227-0016
0269227-0018
0269227-0019
0695446-0001
0198812-0001
0391795-0001
0377416-0001
0469170-0001
0804320-0001
0802750-0001
0802790-0001

Address

31926 N US HIGHWAY 89
290 HWY 87

282 N GRAND AVE

2310 NAVAJO BLVD

6261 E BENSON HWY

2085 PALO VERDE BLVD N
821 S PACIFIC AVENUE
14768 HWY 95 SOUTH

6501 SHOWPLACE AVE

1001 S CALIFORNIA AVENUE
1040 ACOMA BLVD S

19985 N US HIGHWAY 93

37 S MCQUEEN RD

4501 N US 89

1851 STATE HWY 77

429 N 2ND AVE

HWY 264 403 MAIN

2201 HUALAPAI MOUNTAIN RD
999 W BEALE ST

885 HIGHWAY 66

1395 W MAIN ST

5201 E THOMAS ROAD

2500 HUALAPAI MOUNTAIN RD
17180 W ARIVACA RD

1045 N 24TH ST

10 NORTH MAIN STREET

62 NORTH OAK DRIVE

1785 S RAILROAD SPRINGS BLVD
2020 SOUTH MILTON RD
4126 N 411TH AVE

357 W FOREST MEADOWS ST
4026 LAKE MARY RD

6416 HIGHWAY 179

1475 S STATE RTE 260

3960 N COUNTRY CLUB DR
11230 N HWY 89

2205 N 4TH ST

3713 HIGHWAY 95

4127 N 411TH AVE

2295 EAST BUTLER AVE
1530 W SAINT MARYS RD
3099 W SHAMRELL BLVD
154457 AZ 78

2199 HIGHWAY 95

216 W RIVERSIDE DR

49301 W PAPAGO RD

3501 W CAMELBACK RD
13015 S GOLDEN SHORES PKWY
4520 S US HIGHWAY 191
1977 HWY 260

City
FLAGSTAFF
HAPPY JACK
NOGALES
HOLBROOK
TUCSON

LAKE HAVASU CITY
YUMA

LAKE HAVASU CITY
LAKE HAVASU CITY
PARKER

LAKE HAVASU CITY
WHITE HILLS
GILBERT
FLAGSTAFF
HOLBROOK

AJO

KEAM CANYON
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
PEACH SPRINGS
QUARTZSITE
PHOENIX
KINGMAN
ARIVACA
PHOENIX
FREDONIA
BENSON
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
TONOPAH
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
SEDONA
COTTONWOOD
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
BULLHEAD CITY
TONOPAH
FLAGSTAFF
TUCSON
FLAGSTAFF
DUNCAN
BULLHEAD CITY
PARKER
MARICOPA
PHOENIX
TOPOCK
SAFFORD
OVERGAARD

Zip Code
86004
86024
85621
86025

85756-9345
86404-1937
85365
86404
86404
85344
86406-8546
86445-7549
85233
86004
86025
85321
86034
86401
86401
86434-5300
85346
85018
86401
85601
85008
86022
85602
86001-2492
86001
85354-6750
86001-2919
86005-8601
86351
86326
86004
86004
86004-4231
86442-8199
85354
86004
85745
86005-9409
85534
86442
85344
85139
85019
86436
85546
85933

Open Date
2/5/2019
6/6/2018
3/1/2007
1/1/2001

12/20/2016

4/15/2021

6/23/2015

6/12/2014

6/12/2014

3/23/2018

3/19/2018
7/1/2019
7/1/2007

5/30/2017
1/28/2020
2/1/1998

8/31/2007
3/1/2008
2/1/2000
5/8/2015
9/1/2005

10/18/2006
2/5/2021

7/13/2023

3/10/2021

10/15/2023

10/15/2020
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
11/1/2018
1/17/2019

4/22/2020

4/22/2020

12/29/2020

9/18/2021

6/29/2022
3/1/1998
1/14/2001
10/1/2011
8/2/2010
5/2/2016

2/17/2023
12/8/2020

12/15/2020

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

JPDHINGRA INVESTMENTS INC 0801690-0001 4881 S CAMPBELL AVE TUCSON 85714-1827 7/1/2019 YES NO
JRTM ENTERPRISE, LLC 0803180-0001 8201 S RITA RD TUCSON 85747 7/22/2021 YES NO
JSAMZ OPERATING LLC 0437176-0001 17750 W ELLIOT STE 110 GOODYEAR 853389001 9/1/2014 YES NO
JUDD AUTO SERVICE 0215024-0001 623 S MAIN FREDONIA 86022 10/24/2001 NO YES
K & C PREMIER PROPERTIES LLC 0388060-0001 1010 W CLEVELAND ST ST JOHNS 85936 6/1/2011 YES YES
K MONEY INC 0804930-0002 3535 E IRVINGTON RD TUCSON 85714-1974 12/1/2023 YES NO
KACILL LLC 0705927-0002 4352 EAST MCDOWELL ROAD PHOENIX 85008 11/27/2023 YES NO
KHALSA OIL LLC 0427900-0001 2398 E HWY 60 GLOBE 85501 2/20/2014 YES NO
KHURANA MANAGEMENT INC 0319229-0004 3601 S PARK AVENUE TUCSON 85713 12/27/2010 YES NO
KINGMAN GAS PLUS, LLC 0394043-0002 7465 E CONCHO DR KINGMAN 86401 3/18/2013 YES NO
KINGMAN GAS PLUS, LLC 0394043-0003 3179 HARRISON AVE KINGMAN 86401 7/30/2014 YES NO
KJS CONVENIENT STOP LLC 0801510-0001 15150 W AJO HWY TUCSON 85735-2029 1/10/2019 YES NO
KRISHA INC 0800350-0001 1312 N FORT VALLEY RD FLAGSTAFF 86001-3035 2/10/2017 YES NO
KT INTERNATIONAL LLC 0802800-0001 1702 E CAMELBACK RD PHOENIX 85016 1/14/2021 YES NO
KTB ENTERPRISE, LLC 0804540-0001 5960 N ORACLE RD TUCSON 85704-3816 9/1/2022 YES NO
LAKE POWELL CONVENIENCE CENTER 0625976-0001 901 N US HWY 89 PAGE 86040 12/1/2007 YES YES
LAKE POWELL TRAVEL PLAZA LLC 0801180-0001 101 W GLEN ST GREENEHAVEN 86040 7/9/2018 YES YES
LAKEROOSEVELT LLC 0803860-0001 18749 N AZ HIGHWAY 188 ROOSEVELT 85545-8019 7/27/2021 YES NO
LAST STOP 76 CORPORATION 0802340-0001 20606 N US HIGHWAY 93 WHITE HILLS 86445 6/12/2020 YES NO
LEES FERRY ANGLERS, LTD 0271921-0001 MILEPOST 547 N HWY 89A MARBLE CANYON 86036 3/1/2004 YES NO
LITTLE AMERICA HOTELS & RESORTS, INC. 0305298-0001 2515 E BUTLER AVE FLAGSTAFF 86003 2/1/2006 YES YES
LMNRA GUEST SERVICES LLC 0802980-0004 1 MAIN ST TEMPLE BAR MARINA 86443-9997 3/12/2021 YES NO
LONDON BRIDGE CHEVRON, INC. 0800980-0001 1597 MCCULLOCH BLVD N LAKE HAVASU CITY 86403 3/16/2018 YES NO
LOU MAN G INC 0318830-0001 2680 KIOWA BLVD N LAKE HAVASU CITY 86404 11/1/2006 YES NO
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0001 5000 N SUNLAND GIN RD ELOY 85231 10/12/2000 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0002 4703 MAIN ST JOSEPH CITY 86032 10/12/2000 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0003 1610 S MILLER RD BUCKEYE 85326 10/12/2000 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0004 760 S QUARTZSITE BLVD QUARTZSITE 85346 10/12/2000 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0005 820 W PIMA GILA BEND 85337 10/12/2000 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0006 6035 E MINERVA LANE KINGMAN 86401 11/22/2002 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0007 7001 W SUNDUST RD CHANDLER 85226 8/17/2006 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0008 2931 E GILA RIDGE RD YUMA 85365 2/21/2008 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0009 14875 S HIGHWAY 95 LAKE HAVASU CITY 86404 2/18/2009 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0010 643 STATE HIGHWAY 90 BENSON 85602 10/6/2011 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0011 640 STATE HIGHWAY 90 BENSON 85602 4/30/2011 YES NO
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0012 1055 N GRAND CANYON BLVD WILLIAMS 86046 3/31/2015 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0013 8313 W ROOSEVELT ST TOLLESON 85353 6/7/2016 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0014 14414 S CROSS L ROAD MAYER 86333 10/15/2020 YES YES
LOVES TRAVEL STOPS & COUNTRY 0651331-0015 739 E FRONTAGE RD NOGALES 85648 6/1/2023 YES YES
M & B BODINE LLC 0801780-0001 1000 W STATE ROUTE 366 SAFFORD 85546-9561 8/5/2019 YES NO
MAAHE INVESTMENT GROUP INC. 0365397-0001 222 S MILTON ROAD FLAGSTAFF 86001 8/1/2009 YES NO
MAJED MINI MART III INC 0707862-0001 1148 S ELLSWORTH RD MESA 85208 9/1/1999 YES YES
MAJED MINI MART V INC 0703412-0001 6807 E BROADWAY MESA 85208 2/1/1999 YES NO
MARICOPA CO MUNICIPAL W C D #1 0332836-0001 8708 W HARBER BLVD PEORIA 85383 9/1/2007 YES NO
MARICOPA SHELL LLC 0294504-0001 19680 N JOHN WAYNE PRWY MARICOPA 85139 7/1/2005 YES NO
MAVERIK INC 0692815-0001 5700 N HIGHWY 89 FLAGSTAFF 86004 10/25/2002 YES NO
MAVERIK INC 0692815-0003 1690 W ROUTE 66 FLAGSTAFF 86001 5/6/2005 YES NO
MAVERIK INC 0692815-0004 541 W FINNIE FLAT RD CAMP VERDE 86322 5/6/2005 YES NO
MAVERIK INC 0692815-0005 701 TUNNEL RD PAGE 86040 5/6/2005 YES YES

MAVERIK INC 0692815-0006 715 N BEELINE HIGHWAY PAYSON 85541 8/22/2005 YES NO



Business Name

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAVERIK INC

MAX MINI MART LTD

MAX MINI MART LTD

MAX MINI MART LTD

MAX MINI MART LTD

MAX MINI MART LTD

MBS FUEL 17, LLC
MCNEAL MERCANTILE LLC
MCNEECE BROS OIL CO INC
MEADVIEW GAS N GRUB LLC
MEHRAN COMPANY LLC
MEHTAS ENTERPRISES LLC
MESA STAR INC

METEOR CRATER ENTERPRISES, INC.

MIKE'S GAS N GRUB LLC.
MIKES GAS N GRUB II LLC
MINIT SERVE DAIRY INC
MISSION BLVD LLC
MITTALS INC

MJ I-10 LLC

MJB ENTERPRISES INC

MOENKOPI DEVELOPERS CORP INC

MOJAVE MOBILE MART LP
MOR DOR DEVELOPMENT INC

MORMON LAKE PROPERTIES LLC

MOUNTAIN AIRE LLC
MUGA ENTERPRISES LLC
MUKHISHAH 1010 LLC

MUNDS PARK GAS & MINI-MART LLC

MURPHY DEVELOPMENT INC

ADOT Branch Number
0692815-0007
0692815-0008
0692815-0010
0692815-0011
0692815-0012
0692815-0013
0692815-0015
0692815-0016
0692815-0017
0692815-0018
0692815-0019
0692815-0020
0692815-0021
0692815-0022
0692815-0023
0692815-0024
0692815-0025
0692815-0026
0692815-0027
0692815-0028
0692815-0029
0382354-0003
0382354-0004
0382354-0005
0382354-0006
0382354-0007
0803160-0001
0301641-0001
0691660-0003
0803750-0001
0259550-0001
0803190-0001
0273723-0001
0357096-0001
0802720-0001
0803090-0001
0579339-0001
0802920-0001
0293240-0001
0310604-0001
0374049-0001
0344138-0001
0345153-0001
0251931-0001
0420930-0001
0803100-0001
0801830-0001
0390913-0001
0370517-0001
0490888-0001

Address

2612 DESERT FOOTHILLS BLVD
5031 W HIGHWAY 68

901 PENROD ROAD

1060 S STATE ROUTE 89

2110 NORTH PARK DRIVE

3576 NORTH GLASSFORD HILLS RD
4555 WEST WHITE MOUNTAIN BLVD

3480 E ANDY DIVINE AVE
1301 NAVAJO BLVD

730 S MAIN

2197 MCCULLOCH

4190 E BUTLER AVE

650 WHIPPLE ST

690 W STATE ROUTE 89A
784 W WICKENBURG WAY
1341 N PRSCT CLB BLVD
2660 SWEETWATER AVE
1022 N GRAND CANYON BLVD
1885 HIGHWAY 95

9171 W TANGERINE RD
2930 EAST GILA RIDGE RD
1288 S HWY 92

1860 S HWY 92

5200 E HIGHWAY 90

2222 N HIGHWAY 90

1796 E FRY BLVD

2710 W DUNLAP AVE

9110 HWY 191

796 S 4TH AVE

110 MEADVIEW

950 E 16TH ST

797 E RAY RD

7956 E UNIVERSITY DR
INTERSTATE 40 EXIT 233
2805 E NORTHERN AVE
3770 E DIAGONAL WAY
1251 E BASELINE RD

2055 HIGHWAY 60

5402 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
7710 S WILMOT

777 W BEALE ST

SW CORNER OF US 160 SR 264
10420 S HARBOR AVE
5225 HWY 95

1991 MORMON LAKE ROAD
19364 S HIGHWAY 89
17027 N CAVE CREEK RD
9080 W OLIVE AVE

17700 MUNDS RANCH ROAD
1198 W OLD ROUTE 66

City

BULLHEAD CITY
GOLDEN VALLEY
SHOW LOW
CHINO VALLEY
WINSLOW

PRESCOTT VALLEY
PINETOP LAKESIDE

KINGMAN
HOLBROOK
SNOWFLAKE

LAKE HAVASU CITY

FLAGSTAFF
PRESCOTT
COTTONWOOD
WICKENBURG
DEWEY

LAKE HAVASU CITY

WILLIAMS
BULLHEAD CITY
MARANA

YUMA

BISBEE

SIERRA VISTA
SIERRA VISTA
HUACHUCA CITY
SIERRA VISTA
PHOENIX

MC NEAL

YUMA
MEADVIEW
YUMA

GILBERT

MESA
WINSLOW
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
BULLHEAD CITY
MIAMI
PHOENIX
TUCSON
KINGMAN

TUBA

MOHAVE VALLEY
PARKER
MORMON LAKE
PEEPLES VALLEY
PHOENIX
PEORIA

MUNDS PARK
ASH FORK

Zip Code
86429
86413
85901
86323
86047
86314
85935
86401
86025
85937
86403

86004-7812
86301-1716
86326-4107
85390-2270
86327
86406-8594
86046
86442-7302
85658
85365
85603
85635
85635-2448
85616-8291
85635
85051
85617
85364-3017
86444
85365
85296
85207
86047
86409
86409
86442
85539-9792
85031
85706
86401
86045
86440
85344
86038
86332-7625
85032-2419
85340
86017
86320

Open Date
5/10/2006
11/30/2007
3/27/2008
2/22/2010
6/18/2010
6/18/2010
10/1/2011
2/15/2013
3/15/2013
6/25/2015
8/28/2015
3/10/2017
3/22/2017
11/9/2017
12/3/2018
1/25/2022
8/16/2022
3/28/2023
7/11/2023
10/27/2023
2/20/2024
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
8/25/2017
8/25/2017
4/27/2021
6/4/2021
12/1/2005
9/2/2016
5/9/2022
8/1/2003
8/13/2021
5/1/2004
3/1/2009
11/27/2020
4/27/2021
12/21/2000
3/16/2021
5/24/2005
6/1/2006
4/22/2010
5/1/2008
6/1/2008
3/14/2003
8/20/2013
5/26/2021
9/16/2019
9/1/2011
12/14/2009
7/1/1991

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES

NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES



Business Name
MUSTANG MALL LLC
NHR ENTERPRISES LLC

NINETEENBELL PROPERTIES LLC

NIRBHAU INC
NK PETROLEUM LLC

NORTH RIM COUNTRY STORE INC

NSG BUCKEYE LLC

OLD STAGE STOP LLC
OLSON STATIONS INC
OM FOOD & GAS, INC

ON AUK MOR TRADE CENTER, LLC

ON THE ROCKS INC

ONP AZ, LLC

OUTPOSTT INC

OVERSEAS INVESTMENT, LLC
P & D RETAIL, LLC

P & L CHEVRON LLC

P&MLLC

PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC
PACWEST ENERGY LLC

PAGE OIL, INC.

PEAK VIEW STORE LLC
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP
PEORIA FUEL LLC

PETROLEUM WHOLESALE LP
PETROLEUM WHOLESALE LP
PIC-N-RUN INC

PIIPASH LLC

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0423670-0001
0800780-0001
0327591-0001
0802390-0001
0438316-0001
0341363-0001
0384452-0001
0320544-0001
0278620-0001
0461131-0001
0801430-0002
0356616-0001
0802330-0001
0802520-0002
0340242-0001
0800520-0001
0800280-0001
0374068-0001
0436696-0001
0436696-0002
0436696-0003
0436696-0004
0436696-0005
0436696-0006
0436696-0007
0436696-0008
0436696-0010
0801080-0001
0364701-0001
0405315-0001
0405315-0004
0405315-0005
0405315-0006
0405315-0007
0405315-0008
0405315-0009
0433826-0001
0265642-0001
0265642-0002
0114364-0001
0411962-0001
0209864-0001
0209864-0002
0209864-0003
0209864-0004
0209864-0005
0209864-0006
0209864-0007
0209864-0008
0209864-0009

Address

13116 S HIGHWAY 191
8291 E 22ND ST

1901 W BELL RD

2528 E COPPER MINE RD
7602 S MCCLINTOCK DR

HWY 67 26 MILES SO OF JACOB LAKE

3163 W BUCKEYE ROAD
4155 W OUTER LOOP RD
2590 W ROUTE 66

5103 W PEORIA AVENUE
8001 E MCKELLIPS RD
EXIT 123140

1 PARK RD

3685 HWY 68

3041 E ANDY DEVINE AVE
910 W COPPERMINE RD
680 N OCOTILLO RD

2737 N POWER RD

2501 W HAPPY VALLEY RD
21001 N TATUM BLVD
14717 NORTHSIGHT BLVD
2090 E RIO SALADO PKWY
4027 S GILBERT RD

2870 S MARKET STREET
1954 E HIGHLAND AVENUE
16610 N SCOTTSDALE ROAD
8369 W BELL RD

1501 COPPERMINE RD
3400 N FORT VALLEY RD
1249 W FAIRMONT DR
1541 W BELL DE MAR RD
3519 E 34TH ST

9269 E VALLEY RD

1041 N 75TH AVE

1945 W HILTON AVENUE
1100 N 43RD AVE

9102 W PEORIA AVENUE
18221 TOM WELLS

2507 W BUSINESS 10
2104 KACHINA BLVD

4001 N PIMA RD

14750 S HIGHWAY 95
1201 WEST MAIN STREET
769 E FRONTAGE RD

619 S SUNSHINE BLVD
900 N 99TH AVENUE
12500 W I 40

BOX 801 I 10 E FRONTAGE RD
16189 S SUNSHINE BLVD
3300 E ANDY DEVINE AVE

City
PEARCE
TUCSON
PHOENIX
SAN TAN VALLEY
TEMPE
FREDONIA
PHOENIX
PRESCOTT
WILLIAMS
GLENDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SELIGMAN
PETRIFIED FOREST NATL PK
GOLDEN VALLEY
KINGMAN
PAGE
BENSON
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
TEMPE
GILBERT
GILBERT
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
PEORIA

PAGE
FLAGSTAFF
TEMPE
TEMPE
TUCSON
PRESCOTT VALLEY
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PEORIA
EHRENBERG
SAN SIMON
FLAGSTAFF
SCOTTSDALE
LAKE HAVASU
QUARTZSITE
RIO RICO
ELOY
AVONDALE
BELLEMONT
EHRENBERG
ELOY
KINGMAN

Zip Code
85625
85710-8512
85023
85143
85284
86022
85009
86305
86046
85302
85257-4725
86337
86028
86413
86401
86040
85602-6011
85215
85085
85054
85260
85281
85296
85296
85016
85254
85382-3701
86040
86001
85282
85283
85713
86314
85043
85009
85043
85345
85334
85632
86001
85251
86404
85359
85648
85231
85323
86015
85334
85231
86401

Open Date
11/29/2013
11/29/2017
5/1/2007
7/17/2020
10/2/2014
3/1/2008
3/2/2011
12/1/2006
8/19/2004
10/16/2015
12/6/2018
3/6/1987
5/1/2020
12/9/2020
2/1/2008
6/27/2017
12/20/2016
4/22/2010
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
8/19/2014
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
9/5/2017
5/10/2018
6/30/2009
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
7/1/2012
11/26/2014
7/19/2019
6/20/2014
11/15/2004
3/31/2008
10/1/2000
12/28/2012
9/17/1998
9/17/1998
9/1/2004
3/31/2007
3/31/2007
5/21/2007
12/9/2010
12/9/2010
12/9/2010

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
NO

YES

YES
NO
NO

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0010 6700 W LATHAM PHOENIX 85043 12/9/2010 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0011 400 TRANSCON LANE WINSLOW 86047 12/9/2010 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0012 10800 N FRONTAGE RD YUMA 85367 9/1/2004 NO YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0013 5570 E TRAVEL PLAZA WAY TUCSON 85756 8/26/2013 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0014 9255 S RITA RD TUCSON 85747-9152 10/1/2018 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0015 14905 CORDES LAKES ROAD CORDES LAKES 86333 10/1/2018 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0016 41112 WEST INDIAN SCHOOL ROAD TONOPAH 85354 3/13/2019 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0017 48286 VICKSBURG ROAD SALOME 85348 6/20/2019 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0018 4031 E FLEET ST LITTLEFIELD 86432-5178 4/23/2019 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0019 5240 SOUTH SUNLAND GIN ROAD ELOY 85131 6/28/2019 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0020 48710 VICKSBURG ROAD SALOME 85348 8/27/2019 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0021 9250 SOUTH AVENUE 40E B TACNA 85352 11/15/2019 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0022 942 E PIMA ST GILA BEND 85337 2/5/2020 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0023 2500 W BUSINESS I 10 SAN SIMON 85632 2/20/2020 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0024 1851 STATE HIGHWAY 77 HOLBROOK 86025 8/13/2020 NO YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0025 3006 S BUTTERFIELD TRAIL GILA BEND 85337 9/26/2020 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0026 185 NORTH RIGGLES ROAD QUARTZSITE 85346 11/9/2020 NO YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0027 3105 N TOLTEC ROAD ELOY 85131 2/5/2021 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0028 12551 S MOHAVE CENTER BLVD YUCCA 86438 7/15/2021 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0029 1275 E BUSINESS LOOP BOWIE 85605 6/13/2023 NO YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0030 43 WEST PARK AVENUE ASH FORK 86320 12/2/2023 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0031 10835 SOUTH DOUBLE R DRIVE YUCCA 86438 11/4/2023 YES YES
PILOT TRAVEL CENTERS LLC 0209864-0032 4001 N PARK DRIVE WINSLOW 86047 2/27/2024 NO YES
PINNACLE & PIMA LLC 0316139-0001 8711 E PINNACLE PEAK ROAD SCOTTSDALE 85255 9/29/2006 YES NO
POPE ENTERPRISES INC 0577800-0001 22940 W OLD HWY 66 SELIGMAN 86337 12/1/1995 YES NO
PRAMUKH CAVE CREEK LLC 0800950-0001 31414 N CAVE CREEK RD CAVE CREEK 85331-4405 3/1/2018 YES YES
PRAMUKH LLC 0298404-0001 3399 N SCOTTSDALE RD SCOTTSDALE 85251 9/1/2005 YES NO
PRESCOTT FIVE LLC 0425506-0001 286 WALKER RD PRESCOTT 86303 12/27/2013 YES NO
PRIMO INVESTMENTS L.L.C. 0388037-0001 915 S MILTON RD FLAGSTAFF 86001 6/15/2011 YES YES
PVM ENTERPRISE LLC 0422708-0001 4644 N 12TH ST PHOENIX 85014 10/4/2013 YES NO
QUARTZSITE GAS OPERATING LLC 0802650-0001 185 N RIGGLES ROAD B QUARTZSITE 85346 11/9/2020 YES NO
QUICK BREAK LLC 0393654-0002 3095 E IRVINGTON RD TUCSON 85714-1937 11/1/2011 YES NO
QUICK KORNER MARKET LLC 0309570-0001 1869 W SOUTHERN AVE PHOENIX 85041 5/9/2006 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0001 1155 N 51ST AVE PHOENIX 85043 2/10/2006 YES YES
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0002 19990 N 19TH AVENUE PHOENIX 85027 8/19/2009 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0003 2345 E IRVINGTON RD TUCSON 85714 10/21/2009 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0004 3445 W BASELINE RD LAVEEN 85339 10/21/2009 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0005 14007 W GRAND AVENUE SURPRISE 85374 4/22/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0006 847 N ARIZONA AVENUE GILBERT 85233 4/22/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0007 2775 S 51ST AVE PHOENIX 85043 6/4/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0008 1425 W GRANT RD TUCSON 85745 7/30/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0009 3605 W GLENDALE AVE PHOENIX 85051 10/14/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0010 3345 W VALENCIA RD TUCSON 85746 10/18/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0011 2010 S ARIZONA AVE CHANDLER 85286 10/18/2010 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0012 1375 W AJO WAY TUCSON 85713 1/7/2011 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0013 3806 W GREENWAY RD PHOENIX 85053 1/24/2011 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0014 1190 W ELLIOT ROAD TEMPE 85284 3/1/2011 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0015 5565 W CORTARO FARMS ROAD MARANA 85653 3/1/2011 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0016 68 W RIVER RD TUCSON 85704 11/10/2011 YES NO

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0017 10230 E GOLF LINKS RD TUCSON 85730 11/3/2011 YES NO



Business Name

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION

ADOT Branch Number

0097090-0018
0097090-0019
0097090-0020
0097090-0021
0097090-0022
0097090-0023
0097090-0024
0097090-0025
0097090-0026
0097090-0027
0097090-0028
0097090-0029
0097090-0030
0097090-0031
0097090-0032
0097090-0033
0097090-0034
0097090-0035
0097090-0036
0097090-0037
0097090-0038
0097090-0039
0097090-0040
0097090-0041
0097090-0042
0097090-0043
0097090-0044
0097090-0045
0097090-0046
0097090-0047
0097090-0048
0097090-0050
0097090-0051
0097090-0052
0097090-0053
0097090-0054
0097090-0055
0097090-0056
0097090-0057
0097090-0058
0097090-0059
0097090-0060
0097090-0061
0097090-0062
0097090-0063
0097090-0064
0097090-0065
0097090-0066
0097090-0067
0097090-0068

Address

6385 E GOLF LINKS RD
2725 W PEORIA AVE

2250 E THOMAS RD

2195 E SOUTHERN AVE
2150 E UNIVERSITY DR
2802 N 1ST AVE

3720 S VAL VISTA DR
11045 N ORACLE RD

3636 N CRAYCROFT RD
575 N ESTRELLA PKWY
1401 S ALVERNON WAY
8530 E BROADWAY BLVD
4075 S 32ND ST

1850 S MILLER RD

2840 W CACTUS RD

22185 S ELLSWORTH LOOP RD
1627 N PINAL AVE

3390 W INA RD

4275 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
20530 N JOHN WAYNE PKWY
9229 W UNIVERSITY DR
297 N 99TH AVE

9120 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
11604 W OLIVE AVE

550 S DYSART RD

517 W MCKELLIPS RD
21050 N CAVE CREEK RD
9010 N 19TH AVENUE
6739 W HAPPY VALLEY RD
11309 NW GRAND AVE
8870 W THUNDERBIRD RD
3200 N ORACLE RD

6520 S I 19 FRONTAGE RD
5545 S POWER RD

6721 W THUNDERBIRD RD
7522 W DEER VALLEY RD
1861 S MESA DR

2026 W BROADWAY RD
5957 E MCDOWELL RD
4011 E GREENWAY RD
1766 W HUNT HWY

150 N AVONDALE BLVD
4725 E BASELINE RD

1545 N SCOTTSDALE RD
6705 W BUCKEYE RD

2750 W THUNDERBIRD RD
1141 S CRISMON RD
13067 W THOMAS RD
2836 N 27TH AVE

2535 W CAMELBACK RD

City
TUCSON
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
TEMPE
TEMPE
TUCSON
GILBERT
ORO VALLEY
TUCSON
GOODYEAR
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
BUCKEYE
PHOENIX
QUEEN CREEK
CASA GRANDE
TUCSON
PHOENIX
MARICOPA
MESA
TOLLESON
PHOENIX
YOUNGTOWN
GOODYEAR
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PEORIA
YOUNGTOWN
PEORIA
TUCSON
TUCSON
MESA
PEORIA
PEORIA
MESA

MESA

MESA
PHOENIX
QUEEN CREEK
AVONDALE
PHOENIX
TEMPE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
AVONDALE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

Zip Code
85711
85029
85016
85282
85281
85719
85297
85737
85750
85338
85711
85710
85040
85326
85029
85242
85222
85741
85019
85239
85207
85353
85037
85363
85338
85201
85024
85021
85310

85363-1015
85381
85705
85756
85212
85381
85382
85210
85202
85215
85032
85142
85323
85042

85281-1560

85043-4415

85053-7713

85208-2661
85392

85009-1707

85017-3209

Open Date
3/8/2012
11/1/2006
11/1/1999
11/1/2006
11/1/2006
11/1/2006
6/14/2012
6/21/2012
8/16/2012
9/20/2012
11/1/2012
3/25/2013
3/25/2013
4/18/2013
9/24/2013
12/20/2013
2/18/2014
3/24/2014
7/22/2014
7/30/2014
8/27/2014
9/15/2014
10/8/2014
10/24/2014
11/24/2014
12/8/2014
1/1/2015
3/20/2015
5/7/2015
5/15/2015
7/10/2015
10/15/2015
11/24/2015
12/10/2015
12/22/2015
1/29/2016
3/2/2016
3/18/2016
4/8/2016
4/26/2016
4/26/2016
5/31/2016
6/14/2016
8/3/2016
8/9/2016
9/26/2016
9/27/2016
10/24/2016
11/21/2016
4/4/2017

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0069 8293 W LAKE PLEASANT PKWY PEORIA 85382-7426 4/18/2017 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0070 8283 W MCDOWELL RD PHOENIX 85353 5/8/2017 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0071 4949 N 51ST AVE PHOENIX 85031 10/4/2017 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0072 9910 W CAMELBACK RD GLENDALE 85307 10/27/2017 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0073 1331 S COUNTRY CLUB DR MESA 85210-5129 12/18/2017 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0074 19815 N 7TH ST PHOENIX 85024-1687 1/19/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0075 2111 W UNIVERSITY DR TEMPE 85281-7234 1/29/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0076 6702 W MCDOWELL RD PHOENIX 85035-4642 2/28/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0077 8004 N 27TH AVE PHOENIX 85051-6302 4/2/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0078 3875 S PRIEST DR TEMPE 85282-4424 4/5/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0079 1550 E BASELINE RD PHOENIX 85042-6761 4/26/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0080 9541 W OLIVE AVE PEORIA 85345-6418 8/9/2018 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0081 2420 E GREENWAY PKWY PHOENIX 85032-4317 2/21/2019 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0082 2975 S GILBERT RD CHANDLER 85286 4/11/2019 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0083 1939 S MESA DR MESA 85210 5/2/2019 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0084 900 S WATSON RD BUCKEYE 85326-3411 10/24/2019 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0085 5050 W INA RD MARANA 85743 9/17/2020 YES YES
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0086 2255 N 44TH ST PHOENIX 85008-3293 3/11/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0087 1956 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85204-5265 3/18/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0088 2834 W BELL RD PHOENIX 85053-3023 3/18/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0089 1133 E NORTHERN AVE PHOENIX 85020-4119 4/1/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0090 3510 WEST HAPPY VALLEY ROAD PHOENIX 85310 4/8/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0091 1733 S GREENFIELD RD MESA 85206-3481 4/30/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0092 7455 W PEORIA AVE PEORIA 85345-6035 5/13/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0093 8045 N 51ST AVE GLENDALE 85302 5/13/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0094 5082 NW GRAND AVE GLENDALE 85301 6/4/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0095 4015 EAST COTTONWOOD LANE PHOENIX 85048 6/14/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0096 321 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX 85013-3205 7/16/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0097 8302 W BUCKEYE RD TOLLESON 85353-9207 7/30/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0098 1995 N ARIZONA AVE CHANDLER 85225-7011 9/2/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0099 9400 W TANGERINE RD MARANA 85653 11/24/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0100 400 N 75TH AVE PHOENIX 85043 10/14/2021 YES YES
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0101 3547 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85204 11/4/2021 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0102 5960 W BUCKEYE RD PHOENIX 85043-4513 12/22/2021 YES YES
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0103 9020 N 91ST AVE PEORIA 85345-8304 2/22/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0104 175 N MCQUEEN RD CHANDLER 85225 3/10/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0105 5215 S ELLSWORTH RD MESA 85212 3/17/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0106 2187 E FLORENCE BLVD CASA GRANDE 85122-5400 5/5/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0107 11420 W BELL RD SURPRISE 85378 5/6/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0108 2761 E BASELINE RD GILBERT 85234 6/1/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0109 726 S GILBERT RD GILBERT 85296-2834 6/27/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0110 1420 N 24TH ST PHOENIX 85008-4619 8/11/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0111 339 N POWER RD MESA 85205-8402 11/8/2022 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0112 5850 W GREENWAY RD GLENDALE 85306 2/2/2023 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0113 6555 W TWIN PEAKS RD TUCSON 85742 2/16/2023 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0114 2670 W RUTHRAUFF RD TUCSON 85705 3/2/2023 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0115 16821 W BELL RD SURPRISE 85374 4/27/2023 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0116 9101 W MCDOWELL RD TOLLESON 85353 4/27/2023 YES NO
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0117 1540 N BULLARD AVE GOODYEAR 85395-2711 6/8/2023 YES NO

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION 0097090-0118 920 E TUCSON MARKETPLACE BLVD TUCSON 85713 10/5/2023 YES NO



Business Name

QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION

R & D CONOCO INC

R & D UNION INC

R & G INC

R.I.LA. SAYA LTD

RAFTER G ENTERPRISE LLC
RAJWANI ENERGY LLC
RAJWANI INVESTMENTS, LLC
RAV DEEP INVESTMENTS INC
RAVEN & SIENNA ENTERPRISES LLC
REBEL OIL COMPANY INC
REBEL OIL COMPANY INC
RED MESA TRADING CO INC
RG GAS-N-GRUB LLC

RGO OPERATIONS LLC

RICH FAMILY LC

RIO RICO AUTO SERVICE CENTER 1, LLC

ROADRUNNER MARKET LLC
ROBERTS MARKETPLACE INC
ROBERTS MARKETPLACE INC
ROCK SPRINGS GAS DEPOT LLC
ROSEMINA LLC

ROUTE 66 GAS N GRUB LLC
RUNWAY EXPRESS LLC

S & G PETROLEUM LLC

S & S THATHI LLC

S & S WICKENBURG LLC
SACO FUEL 2

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

SAFEWAY INC

ADOT Branch Number

0097090-0119
0097090-0120
0097090-0121
0097090-0122
0097090-0123
0283845-0001
0573527-0001
0352572-0001
0302121-0001
0804070-0001
0804010-0001
0293144-0001
0448643-0001
0409598-0001
0692849-0001
0692849-0003
0372376-0001
0804190-0002
0802600-0001
0337474-0001
0801120-0001
0804700-0001
0224886-0001
0224886-0003
0406049-0001
0377655-0001
0802830-0001
0802570-0001
0801230-0001
0450620-0001
0804890-0001
0804420-0001
0276684-0001
0276684-0002
0276684-0003
0276684-0004
0276684-0005
0276684-0006
0276684-0007
0276684-0008
0276684-0009
0276684-0011
0276684-0012
0276684-0013
0276684-0014
0276684-0015
0276684-0016
0276684-0017
0276684-0018
0276684-0019

Address

23550 N 23RD AVE

8780 E MCDOWELL RD
1550 N 107TH AVE

6705 W BASELINE ROAD
25215 N 115TH AVE

3780 W MAGEE RD

4701 E 29TH ST

1601 N 27TH AVE

609 E ROUTE 66

1120 WEST BUSINESS HWY 10
953 W BEALE ST

5105 W GLENDALE

501 W IRVINGTON RD
3933 N ROBERT RD

1055 TOPEKA ST

2950 E ANDY DEVINE AVE
701 N NAVAJO DRIVE

4518 N STOCKTON HILL RD
20331 N US HIGHWAY 93
JCT US 89A AZ67

1041 YAVAPAI DR

16121 S HOUGHTON RD
6450 N VIEWPOINT DR
6640 N VIEWPOINT DRIVE
35932 S OLD BLACK CANYON HWY
10601 N SCOTTSDALE RD
16277 E HIGHWAY 66

805 N MCQUEEN RD

8461 E BROADWAY RD
1345 N STONE AVE

1115 W WICKENBURG WAY
2490 W 8TH ST

1031 N HWY 89

900 W DEUCE OF CLUBS
201 E HWY 260

5020 N HWY 89

1637 N TREKELL RD

1449 N ARIZONA BLVD
3998 STOCKTON HILL RD
1365 W DUVALL MINE RD
4805 E GREENWAY

1490 E CEDAR AVE

3123 STOCKTON HILL RD
12122 N RANCHO VISTOSO BLVD
18443 E QUEEN CREEK RD
480 N ESTRELLA PKWY
14175 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
29834 N CAVE CREEK RD
13884 W WADDELL RD
17013 W BELL RD

City

PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
AVONDALE
LAVEEN

SUN CITY
TUCSON
TUCSON
PHOENIX
WILLIAMS
BOWIE
KINGMAN
GLENDALE
TUCSON
PRESCOTT VALLEY
KINGMAN
KINGMAN
PAGE
KINGMAN
WHITE HILLS
JACOB LAKE
RIO RICO
VAIL
PRESCOTT VALLEY
PRESCOTT VALLEY
ROCK SPRINGS
SCOTTSDALE
TRUXTON
GILBERT
MESA
TUCSON
WICKENBURG
YUMA

CHINO VALLEY
SHOW LOW
PAYSON
FLAGSTAFF
CASA GRANDE
COOLIDGE
KINGMAN
SAHUARITA
SCOTTSDALE
FLAGSTAFF
KINGMAN
ORO VALLEY
QUEEN CREEK
GOODYEAR
GOODYEAR
CAVE CREEK
SURPRISE
SURPRISE

Zip Code
85027
85257
85392
85339
85373
85741
85711
85009
86046
85605

86401-5403
85301
85714
86314

86401-6049
86401
86040

86409-1755
86445
86022

85648-1509

85641-2132
86314
86315

853248931
85254
86434
85233

85208-1542
85705
85390

85364-2708
86323
85901
85541
86004
85222
85228
86401
85614
85254
86004
86401
85737
85142
85338
85338
85331
85379
85379

Open Date
10/12/2023
11/16/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
4/11/2024
12/1/2004
8/1/1998
11/1/2008
1/1/2006
10/1/2022
9/1/2022
6/1/2005
4/2/2015
10/1/2012
4/6/2020
12/1/2023
2/25/2010
1/1/2023
9/1/2020
12/1/2007
6/8/2018
1/1/2023
2/22/2002
12/28/2021
8/1/2012
8/11/2010
1/11/2021
10/26/2020
8/28/2018
5/1/2015
9/18/2023
6/8/2022
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002

Light Class Use Class

YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC
SAFEWAY INC

SAHUARITA OPERATING LLC

SAL SHOW LOW, LLC
SAL TOPOCK, LLC

SAL TUBAC, LLC
SALOMESTORELLC
SALT N PEPPER # 3 LLC

SALT N PEPPER DELI N GROCERY

SAM'S WEST, INC
SAM'S WEST, INC
SAM'S WEST, INC
SAM'S WEST, INC
SAM'S WEST, INC
SAMNANI, LLC

SAN SIMON 10, INC

SANDHU AND SON INVESTMENT LLC
SARABJIT AND MANEET LLC
SATGURU ENTERPRISES LTD

SATNAM, LLC

SATNAM, LLC

SATNAM, LLC

SELIGMAN MINI MART LLC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC
SHAY OIL COMPANY INC

ADOT Branch Number
0276684-0020
0276684-0021
0276684-0022
0276684-0023
0276684-0024
0276684-0025
0276684-0026
0276684-0027
0276684-0028
0276684-0029
0276684-0030
0276684-0031
0276684-0032
0468978-0001
0805030-0001
0803010-0001
0804740-0001
0804340-0002
0804290-0001
0303960-0001
0336224-0001
0336224-0002
0336224-0004
0336224-0005
0336224-0006
0471086-0001
0802060-0001
0411852-0001
0802540-0001
0215115-0001
0327037-0001
0327037-0002
0327037-0003
0148471-0001
0691527-0001
0691527-0002
0691527-0003
0691527-0004
0691527-0005
0691527-0006
0691527-0007
0691527-0008
0691527-0009
0691527-0010
0691527-0011
0691527-0012
0691527-0013
0691527-0014
0691527-0015
0691527-0016

Address

1900 E BROADWAY

32551 N SCOTTSDALE RD
3325 N HUNT HIGHWAY
5075 W BASELINE

3770 W HAPPY VALLEY RD
10773 N SCOTTSDALE RD
13350 EAST MARY ANN CLEVELAND WAY
4264 SOUTH SIGNAL BUTTE ROAD
4970 S ALMA SCHOOL RD
3622 E SOUTHERN AVE
1533 E SOUTHERN AVE
4815 N 83RD AVE

10641 W OLIVE AVE

1051 W BETA STREET

320 N FLORENCE BLVD
13015 GOLDEN SHORES PARKWAY
2261 E FRONTAGE RD
67230 HWY 60

110 N REDINGTON RD
25851 S POWER RD

600 HIGHWAY 95 STE 200
1525 W BELL RD

2621 S MARKET ST

16573 W BELL RD

1851 E BUTLER AVE

924 E GURLEY ST

2500 W BUSINESS I 10 B
808 E BASELINE RD

4121 W BELL ROAD

1419 N JACKRABBIT TRAIL
2308 NW GRAND AVE
3202 E VAN BUREN STREET
25 W MCKELLIPS RD

140 E CAMPWOOD RD EXIT 123
2002 SOUTH 4TH AVE

500 EAST 32ND STREET
2459 WEST 32ND STREET
592 EAST 16TH STREET
280 EAST MAIN STREET
2092 E 24TH STREET
39880 EAST HWY 80
10747 FORTUNA ROAD
4120 W 8TH STREET

6440 EAST 32ND ST

41 NORTH RIGGLES ROAD
11379 S FORTUNA RD
1661 N MAIN ST

6868 E HWY 95

721 N MAIN ST

3919 AVENUE 3E

City
TUCSON
SCOTTSDALE
FLORENCE
LAVEEN
GLENDALE
SCOTTSDALE
VAIL

MESA
CHANDLER
MESA
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PEORIA
GREEN VALLEY
CASA GRANDE
TOPOCK
TUBAC
SALOME
SAN MANUEL
QUEEN CREEK
BULLHEAD CITY
PHOENIX
GILBERT
SURPRISE
FLAGSTAFF
PRESCOTT
SAN SIMON
TEMPE
PHOENIX
BUCKEYE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA
SELIGMAN
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
QUARTZSITE
YUMA
TACNA
YUMA
YUMA
YUMA
QUARTZSITE
YUMA

SAN LUIS
YUMA

SAN LUIS
YUMA

Zip Code
85719
85262
85232
85339
85310
85254
85641
85212
85248
85206
85040
85033
85375
85614
85122
86436
85646
85348

85631-1129
85142
86429
85023
85296
85374
86001
86301
85632
85283
85053
85396
85009
85008

85201-1507
86337
85365
85364
85364
85364
85346
85364
85352
85365
85364
85364
85346
85365
85349
85364
85349
85365

Open Date
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
2/15/2002
4/5/2017
6/8/2018
5/14/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/15/2020
4/21/2020
4/6/2020
4/26/2016
12/21/2023
4/6/2021
7/1/2023
10/1/2022
2/1/2023
2/1/2006
10/29/2007
7/29/2007
12/1/2008
12/1/2008
3/10/2009
4/1/2016
4/13/2020
12/14/2012
3/4/2021
10/25/2001
5/1/2007
1/28/2016
10/17/2022
7/1/1984
5/15/1995
1/4/1996
3/18/2003
3/18/2003
6/24/2003
10/25/2004
2/16/2005
1/17/2008
1/17/2008
10/21/2009
3/5/2013
12/20/2017
4/2/2019
4/5/2019
11/2/2020
5/26/2023

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



Business Name

SHAY OIL COMPANY INC

SHERGILL INC

SHIV RETAIL LLC

SHIVAM ENTERPRISES LLC

SHREE BHAVANI LLC

SHREE NARAYAN LLC

SHRIDDHI MANAGEMENT LLC
SHUMWAY INVESTMENTS FAMILY LLLP
SILVER STACHE INCORPRATED
SIMAR DEEP INVESTMENTS INC
SIMON STORES CORPORATION
SINGH KHALSA INVESTMENTS

SK INC

SM GAS N GRUB LLC

SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC

ADOT Branch Number

0691527-0017
0697730-0001
0804570-0001
0390253-0001
0804690-0001
0804660-0001
0804380-0002
0803590-0001
0805050-0001
0448863-0001
0255368-0001
0802300-0001
0306203-0001
0802730-0001
0230964-0002
0230964-0003
0230964-0004
0230964-0005
0230964-0006
0230964-0007
0230964-0008
0230964-0010
0230964-0011
0230964-0012
0230964-0013
0230964-0014
0230964-0015
0230964-0016
0230964-0017
0230964-0018
0230964-0019
0230964-0020
0230964-0022
0230964-0023
0230964-0024
0230964-0025
0230964-0026
0230964-0027
0230964-0028
0230964-0029
0230964-0030
0230964-0031
0230964-0032
0230964-0033
0230964-0034
0230964-0035
0230964-0036
0230964-0037
0230964-0038
0230964-0039

Address

12871 S FRONTAGE RD
7502 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
8530 E SPEEDWAY BLVD

INTERSTATE 40 AND HWY 191 EXIT 333

1601 S MILTON RD

1311 E BUTLER AVE

13673 TOWNSEND WINONA RD
1310 W CLEVELAND ST
2901 E ANDY DEVINE AVE
802 W SPEEDWAY

1901 W BETHANY HOME RD
2800 N ORACLE RD

880 W SAINT MARYS RD
2996 HIGHWAY 68

7770 E SPEEDWAY

4383 E HIGHWAY 90

15502 W BELLS RD

3170 N GLASSFORD HILLS RD
203 W APACHE TRAIL

606 E HUNT HWY

11415 W BUCKEYE RD

702 MILLER VALLEY RD

199 N SWITZER CANYON
6615 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
4220 W CACTUS RD

7010 E 22ND STREET

1221 E MCKELLIPS

20797 N JOHN WAYNE PARKWAY
14024 W WADDELL

1380 S WATSON RD

12020 THORNYDALE RD
2610 S 83RD AVE

80 N ACOMA BLVD

3490 STOCKTON HILL RD
2852 NORTH PINAL AVE
205 W COMBS

695 E GRANT RD

560 W BASELINE RD

3184 WILLOW CREEK RD
15163 N COTTON LANE
4260 W MCDOWELL

3271 S HIGLEY RD

4435 E MAIN ST

1349 FLORENCE BLVD

1080 S STATE ROUTE 260
21630 N 83RD AVE

445 S ELLSWORTH RD

4325 W BELL RD

940 E HATCHER

2825 W BELL RD

City
YUMA
PHOENIX
TUCSON
CHAMBERS
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
SAINT JOHNS
KINGMAN
TUCSON
PHOENIX
TUCSON
TUCSON
BULLHEAD CITY
TUCSON
SIERRA VISTA
SURPRISE

PRESCOTT VALLEY
APACHE JUNCTION

QUEEN CREEK
AVONDALE
PRESCOTT
FLAGSTAFF
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
TUCSON
MESA
MARICOPA
SURPRISE
BUCKEYE
MARANA
PHOENIX
LAKE HAVASU
KINGMAN
CASA GRANDE
QUEEN CREEK
TUCSON
MESA
PRECSOTT
SURPRISE
PHOENIX
GILBERT
MESA

CASA GRANDE
COTTONWOOD
PEORIA

MESA
GLENDALE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

Zip Code
85367
85033

85710-1716
86502
86001-0817
86001
86004-1690
85936
86401
85745
85015
85705-4318
85745
86429
85710
85635
85374
86314
85220
85242
85383
86301
86001
85033
85029
85710
85203
85239
85379
85326
85658
85043
86403
86401
85222
85140
85705
85210
86305
85388
85009
85297
85205
85122
86326
85382
85208
85308
85020
85053

Open Date
4/1/2024
6/1/1998
8/1/2022
8/11/2011
7/11/2023
7/21/2023
3/30/2023
2/1/2022
1/1/2024

4/16/2015
6/1/2003
6/23/2020
3/1/2006
1/1/2021
2/12/2008
6/26/2001
1/26/2001
1/26/2001

11/29/2000
8/23/2006
1/25/2008

11/16/2001
5/19/2004
1/6/2003
1/6/2003
7/17/2003
2/12/2008
6/5/2007
5/22/2008
8/18/2006
2/12/2008

4/25/2008
1/21/2004
7/22/2002
7/25/2008
7/25/2008
3/13/2009
3/13/2009
3/13/2009
5/6/2009
6/30/2009
8/13/2009
8/13/2009
10/8/2009
10/8/2009

11/25/2009

11/25/2009
2/23/2010
2/23/2010
2/23/2010

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0040 1805 W GLENDALE AVENUE PHOENIX 85015 2/23/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0041 3127 E CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD GILBERT 85297 4/7/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0042 2115 HIGHWAY 60 STE 200 MIAMI 85539 4/7/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0043 3244 E BELL RD PHOENIX 85032 4/7/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0044 1064 S SARIVAL AVE GOODYEAR 85338 4/7/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0045 2246 E BASELINE RD PHOENIX 85040 5/19/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0046 1775 E LAKESIDE DR BULLHEAD CITY 86442 5/19/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0047 4747 HIGHWAY 95 FT MOHAVE 86426 8/11/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0048 3285 S RURAL RD TEMPE 85282 9/15/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0049 1911 E BASELINE RD GILBERT 85233 10/14/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0050 13775 N 40TH ST PHOENIX 85032 10/14/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0051 2490 SWAN DR TUCSON 85712 10/14/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0052 6838 E BASELINE RD MESA 85206 11/10/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0053 7430 S BASELINE RD PHOENIX 85040 12/8/2010 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0054 9970 S RURAL RD TEMPE 85284 1/24/2011 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0055 11203 EAST SOUTH FRONTAGE RD YUMA 85367 6/29/2011 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0056 10660 NW GRAND AVENUE SUN CITY 85351 7/20/2011 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0057 3620 E RAY RD PHOENIX 85044 10/26/2011 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0058 4144 E 22ND STREET TUCSON 85711 12/8/2011 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0059 3955 E CHANDLER BLVD PHOENIX 85042 12/28/2011 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0060 4301 W NORTHERN AVE GLENDALE 85301 2/8/2012 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0061 9350 N 90TH ST SCOTTSDALE 85258-5038 5/1/2002 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0062 3740 W INA RD MARANA 85741 6/27/2012 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0063 4235 E BELL ROAD PHOENIX 85032 9/5/2012 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0064 2651 E BROADWAY MESA 85204 9/19/2012 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0065 101 E WILLIAMS FIELD RD GILBERT 85295 12/12/2012 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0066 7840 N SLVERBELL RD MARANA 85743 1/15/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0067 12132 E RIGGS RD CHANDLER 85249 3/13/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0068 1245 W UNION HILLS PHOENIX 85023 4/5/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0069 10510 N LA CANADA ORO VALLEY 85737 5/15/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0070 2350 S 4TH AVE YUMA 85364 8/7/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0071 7949 E THOMAS RD SCOTTSDALE 85251 8/29/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0072 1235 W MAIN STREET MESA 85201 9/26/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0073 7750 S 51ST AVENUE PHOENIX 85399 10/9/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0074 4349 W BETHANY HOME GLENDALE 85301 11/13/2013 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0075 849 W WARNER GILBERT 85233 1/29/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0076 7509 W CACTUS ROAD PEORIA 85345 4/3/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0077 34 WEST SOUTHERN TEMPE 85282 6/23/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0078 5777 W THUNDERBIRD RD GLENDALE 85306 7/7/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0079 19407 N RH JOHNSON SUN CITY 85375 7/28/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0080 5108 W OLIVE AVENUE GLENDALE 85302 10/30/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0081 9247 W UNION HILLS PEORIA 85382 11/10/2014 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0082 2041 N RECKER RD MESA 85215 1/21/2015 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0083 4120 N 103RD AVENUE PHOENIX 85037 1/21/2015 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0084 1760 E ELLIOT RD TEMPE 85284 1/28/2015 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0085 6347 E GREENWAY PHOENIX 85254 5/31/2016 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0086 2712 S SIGNAL BUTTE RD MESA 85209 6/13/2016 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0087 1307 E BELL ROAD PHOENIX 85022 7/1/2016 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0088 2915 N DYSART RD AVONDALE 85392 7/6/2016 YES NO

SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0089 8260 S HOUGHTON RD TUCSON 85747 7/13/2016 YES NO



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0090 13710 W CAMELBACK RD LITCHFIELD PARK 85350 8/4/2016 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0091 2955 E OCOTILLO RD CHANDLER 85249-5595 11/23/2016 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0092 1805 W VALENCIA RD TUCSON 85746-6555 11/30/2016 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0093 25371 N LAKE PLEASANT PKWY PEORIA 85383-1353 2/13/2017 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0094 2770 W DOVE VALLEY RD PHOENIX 85085-5247 3/16/2017 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0095 10755 N 1ST AVENUE ORO VALLEY 85737 6/21/2017 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0096 730 W SAHUARITA RD SAHUARITA 85629 8/2/2017 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0097 90 E OLD WEST HWY APACHE JUNCTION 85119-0001 10/18/2017 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0098 5110 S WENDLER DR TEMPE 85282-6322 3/14/2018 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0099 6815 W BELL RD GLENDALE 85308-8453 1/11/2019 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0100 1425 N HIGLEY RD GILBERT 85234 8/26/2020 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0101 4123 EAST WILLIAMS FIELD ROAD GILBERT 85295 10/27/2020 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0102 19594 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD BUCKEYE 85396-2026 5/5/2021 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0103 25307 S ELLSWORTH RD QUEEN CREEK 85142-1564 1/12/2022 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0104 26390 N NORTERRA PKWY PHOENIX 85085-8210 9/28/2022 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0105 1831 E BASELINE RD TEMPE 85283-1501 10/19/2022 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0106 16454 W PAT TILLMAN BLVD SURPRISE 85387-1705 2/15/2023 YES NO
SMITHS FOOD & DRUG CENTERS INC 0230964-0108 1322 E ROUTE 66 FLAGSTAFF 86001-4819 5/3/2023 YES NO
SODHI MARWAH LLC 0401908-0001 357 N STAPLEY DR MESA 85203 4/1/2012 YES NO
SOHANA FIVE LLC 0803260-0001 2341 W BETHANY HOME RD PHOENIX 85015 7/15/2021 YES NO
SOMBRERO LLC 0801630-0001 501 E MONROE AVE BUCKEYE 85326-2805 5/1/2019 YES NO
SONOITA MERCANTILE CORP 0106628-0001 3235 HIGHWAY 82 SONOITA 85637 4/20/2000 YES NO
SOON AND J ENTERPRISES INC 0301895-0001 210 S HWY 69 DEWEY 86327 1/1/2006 YES YES
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0001 8685 N SILVERBELL RD TUCSON 85743-9515 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0002 3250 W CORTARO FARMS RD TUCSON 85742-1206 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0003 1140 S 4TH AVE TUCSON 85701-3158 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0004 2200 E BROADWAY BLVD TUCSON 85719-6014 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0005 7895 E GOLF LINKS RD TUCSON 85730-1131 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0008 10265 E IRVINGTON RD TUCSON 85730-5218 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0009 5642 S ALVERNON WAY TUCSON 85706-1931 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST CONVENIENCE SPE LLC 0804630-0011 13142 E COLOSSAL CAVE RD VAIL 85641-9000 6/1/2023 YES NO
SOUTHWEST PETROLEUM LLC 0386345-0001 1224 W BEALE ST KINGMAN 86401 4/29/2011 YES NO
SOUTHWESTERN PETROLEUM INC 0111752-0001 9920 W GLENDALE AVE GLENDALE 85307 9/1/2000 NO YES
SPARTIN INVESTMENTS LLC 0243975-0001 620 S MONTEZUMA PRESCOTT 86303 12/1/2002 YES NO
SPARTIN INVESTMENTS LLC 0243975-0002 866 NAVAJO BLVD HOLBROOK 86025 12/1/2002 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 105 INC 0343351-0001 815 N GILBERT RD GILBERT 85234 4/1/2008 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 107, INC. 0364974-0001 1158 W UNIVERSITY DR MESA 85201 7/1/2009 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 108 INC 0343423-0001 1808 E BROADWAY TEMPE 85282 4/7/2008 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 109 INC 0365712-0001 2885 N 91ST AVE PHOENIX 85037 8/1/2009 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 111, INC. 0364955-0001 1981 N ALMA SCHOOL RD CHANDLER 85224 7/1/2009 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 112 INC 0376386-0001 2075 S MILLER RD BUCKEYE 85326 7/13/2010 YES YES
SPEEDSMART 117 INC 0309920-0001 1951 E BROWN RD MESA 85203 6/1/2006 YES NO
SPEEDSMART 120 INC 0308297-0001 2402 E WASHINGTON ST PHOENIX 85034 4/26/2006 YES NO
SPEEDSMART INC 0256049-0001 3208 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX 85018 6/1/2003 YES NO
SR AND SS OF ARIZONA INC 0803740-0001 6702 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX 85033 3/1/2021 YES NO
SRVR PARTNERS LLC 0318658-0001 4245 W BETHANY HOME RD PHOENIX 85019 11/1/2006 YES NO
SS SANDHU INVESTMENT LLC 0454349-0001 1570 S GILBERT RD GILBERT 85296 7/1/2015 YES NO
ST STAR LLC 0400237-0001 8316 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX 85037 3/1/2012 YES NO
STAGE STOP MINI MART INC 0471397-0001 103 SE WEST OLD HWY DUNCAN 85534 7/5/2016 NO YES

STANFORD GENERAL STORE LLC 0426919-0001 4 APACHE COUNTY RD 8235 CONCHO 85924 1/31/2014 NO YES



Business Name

STATION 66 INC
STORING-CURTIS, INC.
STRIPES LLC

SUKHDEV SONS CORPORATION
SUN WEST EXPRESS III OF NV LLC
SUNNY STOP GAS LLC

SUPER PLUS INC

SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUPERMESA FUEL & MERC, LLC
SUZY Q FUELS LLC

T & B STORES LLC

T & B STORES LLC

T & B STORES LLC

T & B STORES LLC

T & B STORES LLC

T & B STORES LLC

T & L WRIGHT ENTERPRISES INC
TAND A LLC

T-N-T ENTERPRISES INC

TA OPERATING LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TA OPERATING LLC

TAKHAR BROTHERS, INC

TAPU INVESTMENTS INC
TAYLORS FIVE LLC

TAYLORS FIVE LLC

TAYLORS FIVE LLC

TAYLORS FIVE LLC

TAYLORS PINETOP LLC

TEAM CB PETROLEUM PROPERT. LLC
TECH LAW HOMES LLC

TEE JAY FUELS LLC

TEE JAY INVESTMENTS LLC
TEE JAY OIL CO LLC

TEE JAY PETROLEUM LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0345191-0001
0800230-0001
0801910-0001
0802910-0001
0696040-0004
0803400-0001
0310623-0001
0471215-0001
0471215-0002
0471215-0003
0471215-0004
0471215-0005
0471215-0006
0471215-0007
0471215-0008
0471215-0009
0471215-0010
0471215-0011
0471215-0012
0471215-0013
0270011-0001
0357502-0001
0357502-0002
0357502-0003
0357502-0004
0357502-0005
0357502-0006
0320530-0002
0801880-0001
0626145-0001
0701386-0001
0701386-0002
0701386-0003
0701386-0004
0701386-0005
0701386-0006
0701386-0007
0212910-0001
0801470-0001
0802470-0001
0802470-0002
0802470-0003
0802470-0004
0460192-0001
0268527-0001
0803000-0001
0341000-0002
0379696-0001
0285340-0001
0285336-0001

Address

4115 E THOMPSON AVE
18040 US HWY 93

3597 N AZ HIGHWAY 87
727 W LIVE OAK ST

54 N LAKE HAVASU AVE
1732 MCCULLOCH BLVD S
4356 E UNIVERSITY DR
4934 E SHEA BLVD

8990 E SHEA BLVD

13240 N SCOTTSDALE RD
15752 N FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD
6324 E GREENWAY RD
21015 N CAVE CREEK RD
23609 N SCOTTSDALE RD
15550 N THOMPSON PEAK PKWY
704 E GREENWAY PKWY
4740 E DYNAMITE BLVD
8646 E FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT BLVD
26725 SOUTH HIGHWAY 89
10356 E RIGGS RD

962 S MAIN ST

1101 N 7TH STREET

305 E THOMAS RD

2015 W UNIVERSITY DR
2180 E BROADWAY RD
2165 E BASELINE RD
3001 E WASHINGTON ST
10 N MAIN ST

5230 S POWER RD

5235 HWY 64

2949 N TOLTEC RD

946 W BEALE

1501 FT GRANT

1010 N 339TH AVE

5235 S SUNLAND GIN RD
970 BLAKE RANCH RD
3747 EXPRESS DR

6705 W BELL RD

7601 E TANQUE VERDE RD
950 NAVAJO BLVD

500 W 3RD ST

1075 N TEGNER ST

2001 N PARK DR

971 E WHITE MOUNTAIN
4737 E BROADWAY RD
5448 S CENTRAL AVE
1940 S ARIZONA BLVD
832 N HIGLEY RD

5002 E CHANDLER BLVD
1990 S ALMA SCHOOL RD

City
KINGMAN
WIKIEUP
PINE

MIAMI

LAKE HAVASU
LAKE HAVASU CITY
MESA
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
PHOENIX
SCOTTSDALE
SCOTTSDALE
PHOENIX
CAVE CREEK
SCOTTSDALE
CONGRESS
SUN LAKES
COTTONWOOD
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
MESA

TEMPE
TEMPE
PHOENIX
FREDONIA
GILBERT
WILLIAMS
ELOY
KINGMAN
WILLCOX
TONOPAH
ELOY
KINGMAN
HOLBROOK
GLENDALE
TUCSON
HOLBROOK
WINSLOW
WICKENBURG
WINSLOW
PINETOP
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
COOLIDGE
GILBERT
PHOENIX
CHANDLER

Zip Code
86409
85360

85544-5039
85539
86403
86406
85206
85254
85260
85254
85260
85254
85024
85255
85260
85022
85331
85260
85332

85248-7625
86326
86006

85012-3208

85201-5203

85282-1741

85283-1503

85034-1517
86022

85295-8478
86046

85131-9601
86401
85643
85354
85231
86401
86025
85308

85715-3605
85025
86047
85390
86047
85935
85040

85040-3051
85128
85234

85048-0800
85286

Open Date
6/1/2008
12/1/2016
10/15/2019
3/4/2021
5/23/2007
9/13/2021
6/1/2006
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/1/2016
12/1/2016
1/22/2018
2/26/2004
3/1/2009
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
6/14/2022
5/15/2018
9/19/2019
5/16/1996
5/13/2003
5/13/2003
11/23/2004
11/23/2004
11/1/2008
11/1/2008
1/29/2013
12/11/2015
1/18/2019
12/1/2020
12/1/2020
12/1/2020
12/1/2020
10/1/2015
2/2/2004
4/5/2021
3/1/2024
10/13/2010
7/1/2014
12/27/2004

Light Class Use Class

YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO
NO YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES YES
YES NO
YES NO
YES NO



Business Name
TERRIBLE HERBST INC
TERRIBLE HERBST INC
TERRIBLE HERBST INC
TERRIBLE HERBST INC
TERRIBLE HERBST INC
THATHI GAS, LLC
THATHI GAS, LLC
THATHI GAS, LLC

THE AUSTIN JAMES COMPANY

THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY
THE CARIOCA COMPANY

THE SAMROSE MARKET LLC

THE TACKLE SHOP LLC
THREE SONZ IT LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0348611-0001
0348611-0002
0348611-0004
0348611-0006
0348611-0007
0802230-0001
0802230-0002
0802230-0003
0440661-0001
0094159-0001
0094159-0002
0094159-0003
0094159-0004
0094159-0007
0094159-0008
0094159-0009
0094159-0010
0094159-0011
0094159-0012
0094159-0014
0094159-0015
0094159-0016
0094159-0017
0094159-0019
0094159-0020
0094159-0022
0094159-0023
0094159-0024
0094159-0025
0094159-0026
0094159-0028
0094159-0029
0094159-0034
0094159-0035
0094159-0036
0094159-0037
0094159-0039
0094159-0040
0094159-0041
0094159-0043
0094159-0044
0094159-0045
0094159-0046
0094159-0047
0094159-0048
0094159-0049
0094159-0050
0372911-0001
0353000-0001
0398159-0001

Address

60 LAKE HAVASU AVENUE
1815 HIGHWAY 95

921 CALIFORNIA AVENUE
3291 E ANDY DEVINE

1400 W MAIN EVENT BLVD
4851 N FIST AVE

1711 N ALVERNON WAY
2760 W CURTIS RD

66785 HWY 60

6705 W BETHANY HOME RD
41112 W INDIAN SCHOOL RD
1380 N SCOTTSDALE RD
447 W WICKENBURG WAY
1673 W HWY 260

4596 N ROBERT RD

5904 W GREENWAY RD
2623 W DUNLAP AVE

808 S PRIEST DR

18183 S HWY 93

8233 S HWY 69

1325 IRON SPRINGS

995 S HWY 89

898 S MAIN ST

85 W PINEWOOD BLVD
20210 N CAVE CREEK RD
31120 N US HWY 60

3444 S 40TH ST

756 W SOUTHERN

24805 N LAKE PLEASANT PKWY
2401 E VAN BUREN ST
26602 W US HWY 85

4005 E SOUTHERN AVE
1515 E BUCKEYE RD

12170 N EL MIRAGE RD
9060 W NORTHERN AVENUE
1166 N HIGLEY RD

3906 W NEW RIVER RD
8810 S HARDY DR

12683 WHITE HILLS ROAD
9250 S AVENUE 40E

16520 W GREENWAY RD
19491 N CANYON SPRINGS BLVD
2735 S HWY 69

6675 W LOWER BUCKEYE RD
34951 N LAKE PLEASANT PKWY
15112 W CAMELBACK ROAD
9170 S 51ST AVE

5710 S CAMINO VERDE
25373 HIGHWAY 91

1208 S ELLSWORTH RD

City
LAKE HAVASU CITY
BULLHEAD CITY
PARKER
KINGMAN
QUARTZSITE
TUCSON
TUCSON
TUCSON
SALOME
GLENDALE
TONOPAH
TEMPE
WICKENBURG
CAMP VERDE
PRESCOTT VALLEY
GLENDALE
PHOENIX
TEMPE
WIKIEUP
PRESCOTT VALLEY
PRESCOTT
CHINO VALLEY
COTTONWOOD
MUNDS PARK
PHOENIX
WITTMAN
PHOENIX

MESA

PEORIA
PHOENIX
BUCKEYE
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

EL MIRAGE
GLENDALE
MESA

NEW RIVER
TEMPE

WHITE HILLS
TACNA
SURPRISE
BUCKEYE
DEWEY HUMBOLT
PHOENIX
PEORIA
GLENDALE
LAVEEN
TUCSON
ALPINE

MESA

Zip Code
86403
86442
85344
86401
85346
85718
85712

85705-6203
85348
85303
85354
85281
85390
86322
86315
85306
85021
85281
85360
86312
85305
85325
86326
86017
85024
85361
85040
85041
85383
85008
85326
85042
85034
85335
85305
85205

85087-8301

85284-2897
86445
85352

85388-2181
85236
86326
85043
85383
85340
85339
85737
85920
85209

Open Date
6/14/2002
6/14/2002
5/1/2007
3/23/2011
3/21/2022
4/22/2020
6/23/2021
6/21/2022
11/6/2014
3/27/1998
3/27/1998
8/8/2000
8/8/2000
12/6/2001
3/31/2004
1/26/2005
1/26/2005
1/26/2005
5/5/2005
6/13/2005
9/29/2005
11/16/2005
8/27/2006
3/7/2007
7/8/2008
10/9/2009
10/9/2009
6/24/2010
7/20/2011
8/1/2011
11/16/2011
8/1/2012
7/1/2013
12/16/2014
3/31/2015
9/25/2015
12/6/2017
8/10/2018
7/31/2019
11/25/2019
2/1/2020
4/30/2020
6/18/2020
5/24/2021
8/17/2023
2/28/2024
4/5/2024
3/15/2010
12/1/2008
1/23/2012

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES



Business Name
THREE SONZ III LLC
THREE SONZ LLC

TOMS THUMB FRESH MARKET LLC

TONTO BASIN INVESTMENT LLC
TOWN OF GILBERT

TPN OIL SEVILLE LLC
TRAVELING EAGLE, LLC

TRI STATE PETROLEUM LLC
TRI-M MINI MART LHC, LLC
TRIPLE B FUELS, INC

TRUVA RETAIL MANAGEMENT LLC

TUCSON TRUCK TERMINAL INC
TWO BROTHERS IX INC

TWO BROTHERS V INC

TWO BROTHERS VI INC

TWO BROTHERS VII INC

TWO BROTHERS X INC

TWO BROTHERS XI INC

TWO BROTHERS XII INC
VALENCIA VENTURE LLC

VALLE TRAVEL STOP LLC

VEENA CORP

VENTURA MARKET LLC

VM ENERGY, LLC

VTI ENTERPRISES LLC
WAHEGURU STORE LLC
WALLACE UNLIMITED LLC.
WALMART INC.

WALMART INC.

WCP OIL LLC

WCP OIL LLC

WCP OIL LLC

WEAVER INVESTMENT LLC
WEEKS BUSINESS GROUP INC
WELLTON PETROLEUM INC
WEST RIM INVESTMENT LLC
WEST TEXAS MANAGEMENT LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC

ADOT Branch Number
0422234-0001
0347888-0001
0398656-0001
0804820-0001
0352960-0001
0437343-0001
0802950-0001
0803990-0001
0800750-0001
0415054-0001
0804370-0001
0001078-0001
0335247-0001
0335084-0001
0335103-0001
0369589-0001
0335285-0001
0311103-0001
0311118-0001
0801800-0001
0704461-0001
0289179-0001
0316200-0001
0804000-0001
0264718-0001
0295190-0001
0801050-0001
0453797-0001
0453797-0002
0804550-0001
0804550-0002
0804550-0003
0208930-0001
0604994-0001
0801440-0001
0802690-0001
0802450-0001
0444409-0001
0444409-0003
0444409-0004
0444409-0005
0444409-0006
0444409-0007
0444409-0008
0444409-0009
0444409-0010
0444409-0011
0444409-0012
0444409-0013
0444409-0014

Address

6904 N DYSART RD

7501 W PEORIA AVE

9393 E BELL RD

45994 HWY 188

4760 S GREENFIELD ROAD
3160 E CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD
MILE MARKER 74 AZ 86
18137 S US HIGHWAY 93
250 SWANSON AVE

824 N 1ST AVE

51348 W US HIGHWAY 60
5451 E BENSON HWY
3981 E GUADALUPE RD
2635 W DEER VALLEY RD
28 N SIGNAL BUTTE RD
1925 N SCOTTSDALE

1163 W BROADWAY RD
1150 W BASELINE RD
2711 W UNION HILLS DR
2450 E VALENCIA VENTURE
317 S SR 64

777 SOUTH GILBERT RD
9211 E VIA DE VENTURA
420 N APACHE TRL

261 N WHITE MOUNTAIN ROAD
6653 W MCDOWELL RD
5480 S HIGHWAY 95

2533 E COMMERCE CENTER PL
5180 S HIGHWAY 95

1597 MCCULLOCH BLVD N
121 LAKE HAVASU AVE N
1571 PALO VERDE BLVD S
5107 W BUCKEYE RD

4102 HWY 87

28864 COMMERCE WAY
22583 N PIERCE FERRY RD
12 SOUTH MAIN ST

2960 W HWY 89A

999 S MAIN

701 E HWY 260

2300 E BUTLER

1050 S MILTON RD

6509 HWY 179

1790 S WHITE MOUNTAIN BLVD
7810 N SILVERBELL

10505 N ORACLE RD
12885 N ORACLE RD

201 N HASKELL AVE

2946 W HWY 70

300 HWY 70

City
GLENDALE

PEORIA
SCOTTSDALE
TONTO BASIN
GILBERT

GILBERT

SELLS

WIKIEUP

LAKE HAVASU CITY
SAN LUIS

AGUILA

TUCSON

GILBERT

PHOENIX

APACHE JUNCTION
TEMPE

MESA

MESA

PHOENIX

TUCSON
WILLIAMS
GILBERT
SCOTTSDALE
APACHE JUNCTION
SHOW LOW
PHOENIX

FORT MOHAVE
TUCSON

FORT MOHAVE
LAKE HAVASU CITY
LAKE HAVASU CITY
LAKE HAVASU CITY
PHOENIX

PINE

WELLTON
MEADVIEW

EAGER

SEDONA
COTTONWOOD
PAYSON
FLAGSTAFF
FLAGSTAFF
SEDONA
SHOWLOW
TUCSON

ORO VALLEY

ORO VALLEY
WILLCOX
THATCHER
SAFFORD

Zip Code
85307
85345
85225
85553
85297
85298
85634
85360

86403-0966
85349
85320
85756
85234
85027
85220
85281
85210
85210
85050
85706
86046
85296
85258

85120-3926
85901
85035

86426-9227
85706

86426-9374

86403-0933

86403-5616

86403-4639
85043
85544

85356-7056
86444
85925
86336
86326
85541
86004
86001
86351
85901
85743
85737
85737

85643-2121
85552
85546

Open Date
9/26/2013
8/1/2008
2/1/2012
4/20/2023
11/21/2008
9/11/2014
5/19/2021
1/5/2022
11/13/2017
4/1/2013
3/27/2020
7/1/1969
12/10/2003
12/10/2003
4/4/2005
11/4/2009
12/20/2004
6/13/2006
6/13/2006
8/21/2019
4/1/1999
3/1/2005
10/1/2006
6/7/2022
12/1/2003
7/1/2005
5/4/2018
1/13/2016
7/19/2017
12/28/2021
4/27/2022
4/27/2022
6/1/2001
12/1/1995
2/1/2019
2/23/2021
8/6/2020
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015
1/30/2015

Light Class Use Class

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
NO

YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
YES
NO
YES
YES



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0015 4180 W INA RD TUCSON 85741 1/30/2015 NO YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0016 761 W AJO WAY TUCSON 85713 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0017 9491 E 22ND ST TUCSON 85710 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0018 2750 S KOLB RD TUCSON 85730 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0019 HWY 191 S OF 140 EXIT 339 SANDERS 86512 1/30/2015 NO YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0020 1653 WHITE MOUNTAIN BLVD LAKESIDE 85929 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0021 1981 E DEUCE OF CLUBS SHOW LOW 85901 1/30/2015 NO YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0022 310 N MAIN TAYLOR 85939 1/30/2015 NO YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0023 2010 N BEELINE HWY PAYSON 85541 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0024 1807 10TH ST DOUGLAS 85607 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0025 410 HOPI DR HOLBROOK 86025 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0027 6150 S KOLB RD TUCSON 85706 1/30/2015 YES YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0028 7335 S HOUGHTON RD TUCSON 85747 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0031 8845 E TANQUE VERDE AVE TUCSON 85749 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0032 4390 N 1ST AVE TUCSON 85719 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0033 7910 E GOLF LINKS RD TUCSON 85730 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0035 7085 E BROADWAY TUCSON 85710 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0036 2075 W RUTHRAUF TUCSON 85705 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0037 1850 E PRINCE TUCSON 85719 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0039 12030 N DOVE MOUNTAIN BLVD ORO VALLEY 85658 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0040 2830 S PACIFIC AVE YUMA 85364 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0041 3200 E HWY 80 YUMA 85365 1/30/2015 YES YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0043 2900 S 4TH AVE YUMA 85364 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0044 2381 S AVENUE B YUMA 85364 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0045 351 E 16TH ST YUMA 85364 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0046 10800 N FRONTAGE RD A YUMA 85367 1/30/2015 YES YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0048 2211 W US HWY 70 THATCHER 85552 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0049 331 W DEUCE OF CLUBS SHOW LOW 85901 1/30/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0050 910 S BEELINE HWY PAYSON 85541 1/30/2015 YES YES
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0051 11200 S SIERRITA MNT RD TUCSON 85736 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0052 104 E 4TH STREET BENSON 85602 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0053 795 W VIA RANCHO SAHUARITA SAHUARITA 85629 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0054 1780 W THATCHER BLVD SAFFORD 85546 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0055 5620 S HWY 92 HEREFERD 85615 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0056 3902 E SPEEDWAY TUCSON 85712 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0057 4301 E BROADWAY TUCSON 85711 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0058 6280 E BROADWAY TUCSON 85711 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0059 105 W 2ND STREET WINKELMAN 85192 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0060 3775 W MAIN STREET THATCHER 85552 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0061 5217 S HWY 92 SIERRA VISTA 85635 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0062 1497 E FRY BLVD SIERRA VISTA 85636 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0063 101 16TH STREET DOUGLAS 85607 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0064 1060 18TH STREET DOUGLAS 85607 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0065 1584 EL TIRO ROAD MARANA 85653 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0066 1690 E ASH STREET GLOBE 85501 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0067 325 E HWY 70 PIMA 85543 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0072 6777 N SANDARIO ROAD TUCSON 85743 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0073 750 S 8TH AVENUE SAFFORD 85546 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0074 520 N PINAL PARKWAY FLORANCE 85132 1/12/2015 YES NO

WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0075 649 N PINAL PARKWAY FLORENCE 85132 1/12/2015 YES YES



Business Name ADOT Branch Number  Address City Zip Code Open Date  Light Class Use Class

WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0076 6890 N SANDARIO ROAD TUCSON 85743 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0077 780 N ARIZONA BLVD COOLIDGE 85128 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0078 6225 W AJO HWY TUCSON 85735 1/12/2015 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0080 1010 N COUNTRY CLUB DR FLAGSTAFF 86004 6/26/2019 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0081 2161 E ROUTE 66 FLAGSTAFF 86001 6/26/2019 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0082 7226 S ELLSWORTH RD MESA 85212-2440 8/23/2021 YES NO
WESTERN REFINING RETAIL LLC 0444409-0083 906 W HIGHWAY 92 BISBEE 85603-9737 5/14/2021 YES NO
WESTERN STATES PETROLEUM INC 0694488-0001 450 S 15TH AVE PHOENIX 85007 9/1/2004 NO YES
WESTERN STATES PETROLEUM INC 0694488-0002 7201 E CAVE CREEK RD CAREFREE 85331 9/1/2004 YES NO
WESTERN STATES PETROLEUM INC 0694488-0003 30216 W HIGHWAY 89 WICKENBURG 85390 9/1/2004 NO YES
WESTERN STATES PETROLEUM INC 0694488-0009 1100 S CALIFORNIA AVE PARKER 85344-5740 8/25/2017 YES YES
WHY NOT TRAVEL STORE LLC 0800340-0001 230 S SONOYTA WAY AJO 85321-9628 3/9/2017 YES NO
WIKIEUP INVESTMENT LLC 0432868-0001 18035 S HWY 93 WIKIEUP 85360 6/5/2014 YES NO
WILLCOX EXPRESS STOP LLC 0804560-0001 1190 W REX ALLEN DR WILLCOX 85643-1014 4/7/2023 YES YES
WILLCOX TRAVEL CENTER LLC 0802960-0001 2905 S HASKELL AVE WILLCOX 85643-3670 3/1/2021 YES YES
WINCHESTER MERCANTILE, LLC 0805010-0001 6533 N FORT GRANT RD WILLCOX 85643 12/5/2023 YES NO
WIZZMART INC 0214707-0002 4302 W THOMAS ROAD PHOENIX 85031 11/1/2001 YES NO
Y-A WHITEHILLS INC 0273120-0001 320 CASTLE LN CAMP VERDE 86322 4/1/2004 YES NO
YAVAPAI-APACHE NATION 0454827-0001 3400 W STATE ROUTE 260 CAMP VERDE 86322 7/16/2015 YES YES
YUMA OIL INC 0801720-0001 12870 S FOOTHILLS BLVD YUMA 85367-8632 6/1/2019 YES NO
ZARRO LLC 0374034-0001 330 N MARIPOSA RD NOGALES 85621 4/22/2010 YES YES
ZG ENTERPRISES CORPORATION 0369890-0001 1203 W REX ALLEN DR WILLCOX 85643 11/13/2009 YES YES

ZORKA INC 0468318-0001 611 E MAIN STREET SOMERTON 85350 3/7/2016 YES NO



